
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHAO LI CHINA CALL OF THE FAR MOUNTAINS PSA GOLD MEDAL

GAO FENG CHINA PENGLAI FAIRYLAND A WPU GOLD MEDAL

MARCHETTO MARCIA BRAZIL EXUBERANT NATURE SALON E-CERT GOLD

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY VALKYRIES KINGDOM SALON E-CERT SILVER

WANG ZHENXIN CHINA ORIENTAL BALLET SALON E-CERT SILVER

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA FISHERWOMAN SALON E-CERT SILVER

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA SPRING MESSENGER SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CITY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES 20 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHAN DANY CANADA FALL SCENERY SALON E-CERT BRONZE

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA SAFFRON MEADOW BEFORE STORM SALON E-CERT BRONZE

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND TREE HOUSE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LIU ZHIPING CHINA AIZHAI BRIDGE SALON E-CERT HM

KRIZAJ TOMI SLOVENIA WHAT WOULD YOU LIKE SALON E-CERT HM

TWIGGS JOHN USA EARLY MORNING SETUP SALON E-CERT HM

CUI XINHUA CHINA MOM WE WANT TOO3 SALON E-CERT HM

LIU JINGMING CHINA PRAIRIE MAJESTIC SALON E-CERT HM

WANG ZHENXIN CHINA TRAVEL ACROSS SALON E-CERT HM

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY FAMILY BUSINESS SALON E-CERT HM

MCMILLAN GREG AUSTRALIA AUSSIE LOOK OUTWARDS SALON E-CERT HM

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA ANCIENT AND MODERN STYLE SALON E-CERT HM

LOU GUISHAN CHINA MARCH SNOW SALON E-CERT HM

LI JISHAN CHINA LAL GECE SALON E-CERT HM

LIU ZHIPING CHINA PASTORAL SALON E-CERT HM

MCMILLAN GREG AUSTRALIA AMSTERDAM LIGHT SALON E-CERT HM

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA FLEA MARKET AIT BEN HADDOU SALON E-CERT HM

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY SWANS IN WONDERLAND SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LIU JIANPING CHINA ALTAY BIG TRANSITION HUNTING PSA GOLD MEDAL

LOU GUISHAN CHINA ZHEN ZHUANG CRAFTSMAN WPU GOLD MEDAL

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY SNAIL IN GREEN SALON E-CERT GOLD

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA CIRQUE FALLS W MILKY WAY 01 SALON E-CERT SILVER

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA SAND PATTERNS 6282 SALON E-CERT SILVER

ZHAO LI CHINA SUNRISE AT TAGONG TEMPLE SALON E-CERT SILVER

HALL LANCE CANADA ALISHA SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA AERIAL HOOP 004 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA TERRACED FIELD MORNING RHYME SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ZHAO YONGXIANG CHINA GALLOPING HORSES SALON E-CERT BRONZE

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA CALLIGRAPHY2 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA BUTTERFLY 002 SALON E-CERT HM

MARCHETTO MARCIA BRAZIL MINIMALIST TREES SALON E-CERT HM

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CANARY WHARF ESCALATORS SALON E-CERT HM

WONG YAN CHINA LADIES PLAYING SALON E-CERT HM

MARCHETTO MARCIA BRAZIL ALL COLORS SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WHITEWALKKONYA SALON E-CERT HM

MARCHETTO MARCIA BRAZIL DUNES OF MANY TONES SALON E-CERT HM

WANG ZHENXIN CHINA TREE SALON E-CERT HM

ZHAO LI CHINA THE CINQUE TERRE SALON E-CERT HM

LIU ZHIPING CHINA MOUNTAIN FOG SALON E-CERT HM

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA MOTOCROSS HERD SALON E-CERT HM

WANG ZHENXIN CHINA RAIN WORK SALON E-CERT HM

WANG HAIQIN CHINA PEASANT SALON E-CERT HM

GAO FENG CHINA OPEN THE SEA THROW NET 2 SALON E-CERT HM

LIU JINGMING CHINA THE MARKS OF THE YEARS SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
HOU XIANQUAN CHINA MONKEY LISTENING TO THE WAVES PSA GOLD MEDAL

LI DENGCAI CHINA HONOUR WORTHY MEN OF LETTERS WPU GOLD MEDAL

HALL LANCE CANADA FOX IN THE SNOW SALON E-CERT GOLD

SUIFENG ERYING CHINA MORNING HUNT SALON E-CERT SILVER

MARCHETTO MARCIA BRAZIL EYES OF THE WORLD SALON E-CERT SILVER

ZHAO LI CHINA RED ON THE MOUNTAINSIDE SALON E-CERT SILVER

JEBE RENATE GERMANY EYE TO EYE_983 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA NAGANO MONKEY AND BABY SALON E-CERT BRONZE

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND GROWING IN THE FALLS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN LION IN LOVE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

GIL JOAN SPAIN PAREJA DE GUEPARDOS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LI JISHAN CHINA MUTUAL HEATING SALON E-CERT HM

LI JISHAN CHINA RUN AFTER SALON E-CERT HM

GAO FENG CHINA FOG LOCK ZHANGJIAJIE E SALON E-CERT HM

NONG TIANSONG CHINA SUCCESSFUL MATING SALON E-CERT HM

MCMILLAN GREG AUSTRALIA OH NO SALON E-CERT HM

ZHAO YONGXIANG CHINA GUARDING GROWTH SALON E-CERT HM

MCMILLAN GREG AUSTRALIA READY TO CATCH SALON E-CERT HM

TWIGGS JOHN USA NEW CHICK SOON SALON E-CERT HM

WANG HAIQIN CHINA CONTEND SALON E-CERT HM

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA UNDERWATER SLUG 3 SALON E-CERT HM

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND STAG SALON E-CERT HM

CAO PING CHINA CP ZRZ 12 SALON E-CERT HM

ZHAO LI CHINA UNDER THE SUNSHINE SALON E-CERT HM

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN WILDEBEEST STRUGGLES TO CROSS THER SALON E-CERT HM

WANG HAIQIN CHINA FLYING THROUGH THE FOREST SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD

SECTIONS：NATURE（ND）

SECTIONS：PHOTOJOURNALISM（PJD）

AWARDS

HJPP Salon

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN（PIDC）

SECTIONS：MONO OPEN（PIDM）

Explore future Internationality Photography Contest 2023



WANG HAIQIN CHINA RURAL DREAM PSA GOLD MEDAL

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA FOCUS WPU GOLD MEDAL

JEBE RENATE GERMANY LIFE IS LIFE_674 SALON E-CERT GOLD

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA PICKING PINEAPPLES SALON E-CERT SILVER

ZHAO YONGXIANG CHINA FRONTIER NEW TOWN SALON E-CERT SILVER

MCMILLAN GREG AUSTRALIA DREDGE AND SURF SALON E-CERT SILVER

LI JISHAN CHINA THE NEW YEARS BELL SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LIU ZHIPING CHINA MOUNTAIN GAME SALON E-CERT BRONZE

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA WRECKAGE 3 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LIU JINGMING CHINA HARVEST TIME SALON E-CERT BRONZE

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA NAOCHUN IN THE FIELDS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WANTED SALON E-CERT HM

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND DEMOLISHER SALON E-CERT HM

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE RAINING DOUBLE FIREWORKS SALON E-CERT HM

LUO ROBIN CANADA STRIKE EVENT AT DUNDAS SQUARE 02 SALON E-CERT HM

LUO ROBIN CANADA PROTEST SPEECH SALON E-CERT HM

CHAN DANY CANADA NEPAL STREET SEAMSTER 102 SALON E-CERT HM

LI DENGCAI CHINA YOGA SALON E-CERT HM

LIU ZHIPING CHINA JUNE 6 SUN CLOTHES BUSY SALON E-CERT HM

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY COUNTRY WOMEN SALON E-CERT HM

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND RED ARROWS 126 SALON E-CERT HM

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY SCHWUHPLATTLER 2022 SALON E-CERT HM

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY SPRAYING 2 SALON E-CERT HM

CAO PING CHINA CP XWZ 8 SALON E-CERT HM

LIU JINGMING CHINA RAIN LANE SALON E-CERT HM

HUANG HAIPING CHINA MELODY COMMUNICATION SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
HUANG HAIPING CHINA A LANDSCAPE OF LAKES AND MOUNTAINS WPU GOLD MEDAL

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA ZENGS ANCESTRAL HALL WPU GOLD MEDAL

GAO FENG CHINA SISTERS IN THE FESTIVAL SALON E-CERT GOLD

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA BEIJING NIGHT FOOD MARKET SALON E-CERT SILVER

LIU ZHIPING CHINA GANQUAN GRAND CANYON 4 SALON E-CERT SILVER

NONG TIANSONG CHINA COMMON HOME SALON E-CERT SILVER

LIU JIANPING CHINA SHEPHERDESS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LI JISHAN CHINA SACRIFICIAL LAKE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WANG HAIQIN CHINA DRAMA PLAY SALON E-CERT BRONZE

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MIAO VILLAGE GIRL EMBROIDERY RED SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CUI XINHUA CHINA LANTERN CARNIVALS DENGHUI 1 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WANG ZHENXIN CHINA HERDING GEESE SONG SALON E-CERT HM

ZHAO YONGXIANG CHINA ANCIENT TEMPLE YUNJU TEMPLE SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SANIGHT SALON E-CERT HM

WANG ZHENXIN CHINA MORNING HUNT SALON E-CERT HM

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA THE NIGHT OF BEIJING OLYMPIC TOWER1 SALON E-CERT HM

CAO PING CHINA CP ZGZ 11 SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ADAANDYELKENLI SALON E-CERT HM

WONG YAN CHINA DUCKS IN RAINY DAY SALON E-CERT HM

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE DOWN THE HILL SALON E-CERT HM

LOU GUISHAN CHINA START WORK AT DAY BREAK SALON E-CERT HM

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE LONELY WOMAN SALON E-CERT HM

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN BROTHERS AND SISTERS IN THE MARKET SALON E-CERT HM

LIU JINGMING CHINA NATURAL COLOR SALON E-CERT HM

CAO PING CHINA CP ZGZ 9 SALON E-CERT HM

WANG HAIQIN CHINA BLOWING SMOKE SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
BIAN SHAOQING CHINA HUIJU FAMILY PSA GOLD MEDAL

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE MOVEMENT STRUCTURE OF A CLOCK WPU GOLD MEDAL

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY FAMILY BUSINESS SALON E-CERT GOLD

LI DENGCAI CHINA VERY PRETTY AND CHARMING SALON E-CERT SILVER

MARCHETTO MARCIA BRAZIL LOOKS LIKE PAINTING SALON E-CERT SILVER

WANG ZHENXIN CHINA TRAVEL ACROSS SALON E-CERT SILVER

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS DANGEROUS BEAUTY SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LIU ZHIPING CHINA AT DAWN SALON E-CERT BRONZE

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY SWANS IN WONDERLAND SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LOU GUISHAN CHINA SOUL OF JUNSHAN SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ZHAO LI CHINA CALL OF THE FAR MOUNTAINS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA ANCIENT AND MODERN STYLE SALON E-CERT HM

WANG HAIQIN CHINA DIAO SHEEP SALON E-CERT HM

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA DDP 05 SALON E-CERT HM

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN JUNGLE ELF SALON E-CERT HM

SUIFENG ERYING CHINA IN THE MORNING LIGHTHERONS FISH SALON E-CERT HM

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA SAN JUAN PAVEMENT SALON E-CERT HM

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FOREST CANOPY 15 SALON E-CERT HM

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA MING AN TU STARRY NIGHT SALON E-CERT HM

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MIAO MINORITY YOUNG WOMEN SALON E-CERT HM

LIU JINGMING CHINA ASAKUSA CAN HAVE NO HORSESHOES SALON E-CERT HM

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA MONGOLIAN HORSE HERDERS 001 SALON E-CERT HM

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA THE SUN STRING OF WANCHUN PAVILION SALON E-CERT HM

LI JISHAN CHINA LIGHT OF MORNING SALON E-CERT HM

GAO FENG CHINA SLEEPWALKING TIANSHUI BETWEEN SALON E-CERT HM

CAO PING CHINA CP CSZRZ 9 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHAO YONGXIANG CHINA GALLOPING HORSES PSA GOLD MEDAL

SUIFENG ERYING CHINA GAZE WPU GOLD MEDAL

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA LEOPARD W IMPALA NECK CLOSE UP SALON E-CERT GOLD

LIU ZHIPING CHINA MOUNTAIN FOG SALON E-CERT SILVER

MCMILLAN GREG AUSTRALIA LEAPING OVER SALON E-CERT SILVER

WANG ZHENXIN CHINA TREE SALON E-CERT SILVER

LIU JINGMING CHINA NO ONE CROSSES THE BOAT IN THE WILD SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ZHAO LI CHINA SUNRISE AT TAGONG TEMPLE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LUO ROBIN CANADA DOG SLED RACE 02 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY PLAIN SALON E-CERT BRONZE

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN WONDERLAND SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE TO LAND ON BUILDING SALON E-CERT HM

HE SHAOWEI CHINA ALARMED AND PANICKY SALON E-CERT HM

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA YAWNING SPOTLIT LION CUB SALON E-CERT HM

LIU JIANPING CHINA RIDE SANYING SALON E-CERT HM

CHAN DANY CANADA IT WONT GIVE UP SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WHITEWALKKONYA SALON E-CERT HM

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA BUTTERFLY 002 SALON E-CERT HM

SECTIONS：MONO OPEN（PIDM）

JCPC Salon

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN（PIDC）

SECTIONS：CHINA (NOT RECOGNISED BY PSA)



WANG ZHENXIN CHINA RAIN WORK SALON E-CERT HM

LI JISHAN CHINA DECORATE SALON E-CERT HM

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA TILLYS WING SALON E-CERT HM

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA POWER ENERGY SALON E-CERT HM

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY HOOPOE COLORS SALON E-CERT HM

KRIZAJ TOMI SLOVENIA BEND SALON E-CERT HM

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BOAT TRIP SALON E-CERT HM

CAO PING CHINA CP HBZ 9 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LI JISHAN CHINA MUTUAL HEATING PSA GOLD MEDAL

HE SHAOWEI CHINA NURTURING 5 WPU GOLD MEDAL

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA WAIT ON DANDELION SALON E-CERT GOLD

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA FLAMINGOS  HART SALON E-CERT SILVER

GIL JOAN SPAIN PAREJA DE GUEPARDOS SALON E-CERT SILVER

LI DENGCAI CHINA DAILY2 SALON E-CERT SILVER

MARCHETTO MARCIA BRAZIL EYES OF THE WORLD SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA NAGANO MONKEY AND BABY SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CAO PING CHINA CP ZRZ 12 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

TWIGGS JOHN USA FRIGATEBIRD SNAGS FISH SALON E-CERT BRONZE

KRIZAJ TOMI SLOVENIA MOOR FROG SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HALL LANCE CANADA THE ROAR OF THE LOVE SALON E-CERT HM

SUIFENG ERYING CHINA TO SNATCH FISH FROM THE MOUTH SALON E-CERT HM

LIU JIANPING CHINA CALL INVITE COMPANIONS SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SEAMOM10 SALON E-CERT HM

SUIFENG ERYING CHINA DAWN SHUANGXIONG HUI SALON E-CERT HM

LIU JIANPING CHINA CALL SALON E-CERT HM

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA KING FISHER SPLASH 001 SALON E-CERT HM

ZHAO LI CHINA RED ON THE MOUNTAINSIDE SALON E-CERT HM

LOU GUISHAN CHINA DELICIOUS MEAL SALON E-CERT HM

GAO FENG CHINA THE HOUR OF SUNRISE A SALON E-CERT HM

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA FOG ALONG CORNELL ROAD SALON E-CERT HM

HUANG HAIPING CHINA CAST COVETOUS EYES ON SALON E-CERT HM

HALL LANCE CANADA FOX IN THE SNOW SALON E-CERT HM

JEBE RENATE GERMANY EYE TO EYE_983 SALON E-CERT HM

HUANG HAIPING CHINA FINDINGS PREY SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
BIAN SHAOQING CHINA ON STAGE AND OFF STAGE PSA GOLD MEDAL

GAO FENG CHINA ZIBO BARBECUE FESTIVAL IS TOO HOT 1 WPU GOLD MEDAL

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE GROUP OF LAMA THIRTY FOUR SALON E-CERT GOLD

JEBE RENATE GERMANY LADIES RACE_052 SALON E-CERT SILVER

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS WOMEN OF THE RED CROSS SALON E-CERT SILVER

GAO FENG CHINA ZIBO BARBECUE IS FAMOUS SALON E-CERT SILVER

HALL LANCE CANADA BUDDIST FESTIVAL IN GUWAHATI SALON E-CERT BRONZE

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY SCHWUHPLATTLER 2022 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHAN DANY CANADA STRANDED 103 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LUO ROBIN CANADA STRIKE EVENT AT DUNDAS SQUARE 02 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CAO PING CHINA CP XWZ 10 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND TWO CLEANERS SALON E-CERT HM

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND TIRE CHANGERS SALON E-CERT HM

TWIGGS JOHN USA FARMS - WIND GENERATION COEXISTING SALON E-CERT HM

GIL JOAN SPAIN ARTESANO EN CHAUEN SALON E-CERT HM

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA NAOCHUN IN THE FIELDS SALON E-CERT HM

KRIZAJ TOMI SLOVENIA WATER SALON E-CERT HM

LUO ROBIN CANADA FOR HUMAN RIGHTS SALON E-CERT HM

GIL JOAN SPAIN APOSTOLS ESPERANT AL SEXENNI SALON E-CERT HM

LI DENGCAI CHINA XIBO HANZI SALON E-CERT HM

CHAN DANY CANADA NEPAL STREET SEAMSTER 102 SALON E-CERT HM

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE BRING MY BUDDHA OUT SEVEN SALON E-CERT HM

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND RED ARROWS 126 SALON E-CERT HM

HUANG HAIPING CHINA EMOTIONAL RESONANCE SALON E-CERT HM

LUO ROBIN CANADA PROTEST SPEECH SALON E-CERT HM

LI JISHAN CHINA THE LAST QUIET BATH SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
NONG TIANSONG CHINA COMMON HOME WPU GOLD MEDAL

WONG YAN CHINA GOLD FISH WPU GOLD MEDAL

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE DOWN THE HILL SALON E-CERT GOLD

ZHAO YONGXIANG CHINA ANCIENT TEMPLE YUNJU TEMPLE SALON E-CERT SILVER

ZHU DONG CHINA SEA OF CLOUDS TOWER SALON E-CERT SILVER

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA OPEN FISHING NET BUSINESS SALON E-CERT SILVER

HE SHAOWEI CHINA BLOW A CLOUD SALON E-CERT BRONZE

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SANIGHT SALON E-CERT BRONZE

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN SNOW SHEPHERD SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE REFLECTION OF DANCERS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LIU ZHIPING CHINA GANNAN TIBETAN COSTUMES SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LI DENGCAI CHINA AUTUMN SCENERY OF CHISHAN LAKE SALON E-CERT HM

ZHAO LI CHINA SUNRISE AT TAGONG TEMPLE SALON E-CERT HM

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA A MATCH MADE IN HEAVEN SALON E-CERT HM

LOU GUISHAN CHINA ENTRANCE TO A VILLAGE SALON E-CERT HM

ZHAO YONGXIANG CHINA DRY SEASON GRASSLAND SALON E-CERT HM

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN BROTHERS AND SISTERS IN THE MARKET SALON E-CERT HM

LIU JINGMING CHINA MOUNTAIN VILLAGE SPRING SALON E-CERT HM

GAO FENG CHINA SISTERS IN THE FESTIVAL SALON E-CERT HM

ZHAO YONGXIANG CHINA GREAT WALL SALON E-CERT HM

CUI XINHUA CHINA FOLK PLAY 4 SALON E-CERT HM

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN CLOTHES ON THE GROUND SALON E-CERT HM

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE LONELY WOMAN SALON E-CERT HM

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA CHINEESE SHINGLES AND LEAVES SALON E-CERT HM

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA BEIJING NIGHT FOOD MARKET SALON E-CERT HM

WANG HAIQIN CHINA CONSTITUTE SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LI JISHAN CHINA ANCIENT BOAT LIGHT PAINTING PSA GOLD MEDAL

HUANG HAIPING CHINA GREETING THE HOST WPU GOLD MEDAL

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN JUNGLE ELF SALON E-CERT GOLD

CAO PING CHINA CP CSZRZ 11 SALON E-CERT SILVER

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND CAN YOU SEE ME 2A SALON E-CERT SILVER

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY HONEY B SALON E-CERT SILVER

SECTIONS：CHINA (NOT RECOGNISED BY PSA)

CIPA Salon

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN（PIDC）

SECTIONS：NATURE（ND）

SECTIONS：PHOTOJOURNALISM（PJD）



LIU JIANPING CHINA MOUNTAIN BACK SHEPHERD SONG SALON E-CERT BRONZE

MARCHETTO MARCIA BRAZIL NEVER SLEEPS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHAN DANY CANADA SHIPWRECK IMPRESSION 102 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

GIL JOAN SPAIN TAPAFEAS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ZHAO YONGXIANG CHINA DANXIA LANDFORM SALON E-CERT BRONZE

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA CHERRY TREES AT SUNSET SALON E-CERT HM

ZHAO YONGXIANG CHINA INNER MONGOLIA AUTUMN SALON E-CERT HM

LIU JIANPING CHINA FACING THE RISING SUN HERD SHEEP SALON E-CERT HM

WONG YAN CHINA OXEN WALKING SLOWLY SALON E-CERT HM

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA DANCING ON THE RAILROAD 001 SALON E-CERT HM

ZHAO YONGXIANG CHINA AUTUMN IN EJIN SALON E-CERT HM

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA BEIJING OLYMPIC STADIUM SALON E-CERT HM

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA ANCIENT AND MODERN STYLE SALON E-CERT HM

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE DOME OF THE SUBWAY SALON E-CERT HM

NONG TIANSONG CHINA CASTS A THOUSAND BEAMS SALON E-CERT HM

CHAN DANY CANADA BOLIVIA SALT FLAT SALON E-CERT HM

LI DENGCAI CHINA ORIENTAL WHITE STORK2 SALON E-CERT HM

LIU JINGMING CHINA ASAKUSA CAN HAVE NO HORSESHOES SALON E-CERT HM

DARMANIN ALESSIO R. MALTA CASTEL DEL MONTE SALON E-CERT HM

KRIZAJ TOMI SLOVENIA WHEN IT FLASHES SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WANG ZHENXIN CHINA WELCOME THE DAWN PSA GOLD MEDAL

LIU JINGMING CHINA THE MARKS OF THE YEARS WPU GOLD MEDAL

JEBE RENATE GERMANY GEOMETRIC_518 SALON E-CERT GOLD

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA OLD LEGONG DANCER 002 SALON E-CERT SILVER

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CAMINO EQUIVOCADO SALON E-CERT SILVER

SUIFENG ERYING CHINA GAZE SALON E-CERT SILVER

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA HAKKA ENCLOSURE FIRE WALL SALON E-CERT BRONZE

MARCHETTO MARCIA BRAZIL DIAMOND LAGOON SALON E-CERT BRONZE

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN WONDERLAND SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CURVES 2 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LUO ROBIN CANADA DOG SLED RACE 02 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA HARBIN MUSIC PARK NIGHT SALON E-CERT HM

LI JISHAN CHINA DECORATE SALON E-CERT HM

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY HOOPOE COLORS SALON E-CERT HM

MCMILLAN GREG AUSTRALIA LEAPING OVER SALON E-CERT HM

ZHU DONG CHINA SING SALON E-CERT HM

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA SAND PATTERNS 6282 SALON E-CERT HM

WANG ZHENXIN CHINA RAIN WORK SALON E-CERT HM

LI DENGCAI CHINA DEJA VU2 SALON E-CERT HM

JEBE RENATE GERMANY ALONE IN THE LIGHT_368 SALON E-CERT HM

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA CIRQUE FALLS W MILKY WAY 01 SALON E-CERT HM

LI JISHAN CHINA ANCIENT CASTLE HEAVENLY PALACE SALON E-CERT HM

WANG ZHENXIN CHINA TREE SALON E-CERT HM

ZHAO YONGXIANG CHINA WRESTLERS SALON E-CERT HM

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY MEMORY PICTURE SALON E-CERT HM

ZHAO LI CHINA THE ROOF OF DAXING AIRPORT SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WANG HAIQIN CHINA KEEP WATCH PSA GOLD MEDAL

LIU JIANPING CHINA CALL WPU GOLD MEDAL

JEBE RENATE GERMANY EYE TO EYE_983 SALON E-CERT GOLD

HALL LANCE CANADA THE BEAR SALON E-CERT SILVER

KRIZAJ TOMI SLOVENIA THIRST SALON E-CERT SILVER

ZHAO LI CHINA RED ON THE MOUNTAINSIDE SALON E-CERT SILVER

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA LEOPARD TURNS FOOT UP SALON E-CERT BRONZE

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE GREEN SANKE FOUR SALON E-CERT BRONZE

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND DAILY PILL II SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA BABOON MOMS N BABIES AT LEIZURE 01 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HE SHAOWEI CHINA NURTURING 5 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA CORMORANT WITH WATER DROPS SALON E-CERT HM

MCMILLAN GREG AUSTRALIA OH NO SALON E-CERT HM

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA GREAT CRESTED GREBES 31 SALON E-CERT HM

JEBE RENATE GERMANY FOOD IN THE LIGHT_252 SALON E-CERT HM

MARCHETTO MARCIA BRAZIL BEAUTIFUL REFLLECTIONS SALON E-CERT HM

LI DENGCAI CHINA BABOON SALON E-CERT HM

HALL LANCE CANADA OUT OF THE WATER SALON E-CERT HM

LIU JIANPING CHINA A HUMMINGBIRD FORAGING FOR FOOD SALON E-CERT HM

JEBE RENATE GERMANY ORANG UTAN AT THE WATER_879 SALON E-CERT HM

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND STAG SALON E-CERT HM

CHAN DANY CANADA MOCK FIGHTING SALON E-CERT HM

LI JISHAN CHINA MUTUAL HEATING SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FLAMINGORUNRUN SALON E-CERT HM

HE SHAOWEI CHINA CRIMSON SUNBIRD 5.1 SALON E-CERT HM

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN WILDEBEEST STRUGGLES TO CROSS THER SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LIU ZHIPING CHINA MOUNTAIN GAME PSA GOLD MEDAL

WONG YAN CHINA WOOD FESTIVAL CELEBRATION WPU GOLD MEDAL

GIL JOAN SPAIN TRIATLON SALIDA NATACION SALON E-CERT GOLD

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN PENSATIVAS SALON E-CERT SILVER

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE MASS CYCLING NEAR PADING SALON E-CERT SILVER

CAO PING CHINA CP XWZ 8 SALON E-CERT SILVER

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA SHAKING OFF ANCHOVY 08 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA ON STAGE AND OFF STAGE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

MCMILLAN GREG AUSTRALIA PARTICIPATION IS WINNING SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS PRECIOUS FAMILY MOMENTS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE A GROUP BIG LAMA SIXTY FOUR SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHAN DANY CANADA TRADITIONAL NEPAL CARPENTER 102 SALON E-CERT HM

HE SHAOWEI CHINA JINGCHA SONG 1 SALON E-CERT HM

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE WATERSPRINKLING FESTIVAL SALON E-CERT HM

KRIZAJ TOMI SLOVENIA HARD LIFE SALON E-CERT HM

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND JUMPING HURTS SALON E-CERT HM

TWIGGS JOHN USA OFF TO A GOOD START SALON E-CERT HM

LI JISHAN CHINA THE NEW YEARS BELL SALON E-CERT HM

HUANG HAIPING CHINA EMOTIONAL RESONANCE SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY 1MAYISWALK SALON E-CERT HM

GAO FENG CHINA ZIBO BARBECUE FESTIVAL IS TOO HOT 1 SALON E-CERT HM

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA NAOCHUN IN THE FIELDS SALON E-CERT HM

LIU ZHIPING CHINA NEW YEAR S EVE IN MOUNTAIN CITY SALON E-CERT HM

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE SELLING DOGS SALON E-CERT HM

MCMILLAN GREG AUSTRALIA ALMOST FINISHED SALON E-CERT HM

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA MAYOR WAVING SALON E-CERT HM

SECTIONS：MONO OPEN（PIDM）

SECTIONS：NATURE（ND）

SECTIONS：PHOTOJOURNALISM（PJD）



FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CUI XINHUA CHINA FOLK PLAY 2 WPU GOLD MEDAL

LI DENGCAI CHINA AUTUMN SCENERY OF CHISHAN LAKE WPU GOLD MEDAL

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE LONELY WOMAN SALON E-CERT GOLD

LIU JIANPING CHINA TALK CHEERFULLY AND HUMOROUSLY SALON E-CERT SILVER

ZHU DONG CHINA SEA OF CLOUDS TOWER SALON E-CERT SILVER

WONG YAN CHINA JAPANESE GIRL LOOK SALON E-CERT SILVER

WANG ZHENXIN CHINA CEMENT PORTER SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CAO PING CHINA CP ZGZ10 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA OPEN FISHING NET BUSINESS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WANG ZHENXIN CHINA MORNING HUNT SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ZHAO LI CHINA SUNRISE AT TAGONG TEMPLE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LI JISHAN CHINA PURIFICATION OF THE MIND SALON E-CERT HM

LIU JINGMING CHINA PAINTING MIDSTREAM SALON E-CERT HM

WONG YAN CHINA GIRL AND ROSES SALON E-CERT HM

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA VIEW THE GOD OF WEALTH SALON E-CERT HM

WANG HAIQIN CHINA BLOWING SMOKE SALON E-CERT HM

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN CLOTHES ON THE GROUND SALON E-CERT HM

CUI XINHUA CHINA FOLK PLAY 3 SALON E-CERT HM

HUANG HAIPING CHINA A LANDSCAPE OF LAKES AND MOUNTAINS SALON E-CERT HM

ZHAO YONGXIANG CHINA GREAT WALL SALON E-CERT HM

WANG ZHENXIN CHINA HERDING GEESE SONG SALON E-CERT HM

ZHU DONG CHINA DANCE A GUN A STICK SALON E-CERT HM

ZHAO LI CHINA GONGGA WITHIN REACH SALON E-CERT HM

LIU JINGMING CHINA INTO THE SEASON SALON E-CERT HM

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA PICKING UP SEASHELLS BY THE SEA SALON E-CERT HM

CAO PING CHINA CP ZGZ 11 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND BY THE WINDOW A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND MILA 2A A

MCMILLAN GREG AUSTRALIA POWER SURFER A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA MORNING PATROL A

HALL LANCE CANADA GANGPHU HEAD HUNTER A

LUO ROBIN CANADA SPEED LINE UP A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN KARMINIA A

WONG YAN CHINA OXEN WALKING SLOWLY A

WONG YAN CHINA DREAMING A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN BUFFALO AND CROW A

NONG TIANSONG CHINA AIR BRAWL A

LI DENGCAI CHINA ORIENTAL WHITE STORK2 A

LI DENGCAI CHINA FLUTTERING A

CAO PING CHINA CP CSZRZ 11 A

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA THE GUARD 004 A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA CANYONING JUMP A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE DOME OF THE SUBWAY A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE AMY AND MY GIRL FOUR A

LUO ROBIN CANADA DOG SLED RACE 03 A

JEBE RENATE GERMANY BY THE RIVER_053 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS LOVE YOUR BODY A

LIU JINGMING CHINA PRAIRIE RHYTHM A

TWIGGS JOHN USA DAWN PATROL LAUNCH A

JEBE RENATE GERMANY DANGEROUS RACE_482 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CENA CON VELITAS PARA DOS A

WANG ZHENXIN CHINA STANDOFF A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE MOVEMENT STRUCTURE OF A CLOCK A

LIU JIANPING CHINA MORNING GRAZING A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DUA A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY COLORS A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY BIOLOGIC PRINCIPLE A

DARMANIN ALESSIO R. MALTA CASTEL DEL MONTE 2 A

ZHU DONG CHINA FALLING JADE PEARL A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY HONEY B A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BHUTAN SCHOOL_11 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BEHIND THE GATE A

ZHU DONG CHINA CONFRONTATION A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA SAN JUAN PAVEMENT A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA LEOPARD FOOT BATH A

CUI XINHUA CHINA CAPTURE2 A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA PARA SKIER 2_20 A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA DANGJIN WORLD ART CIRCUS3 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY AVICULTURE A

KRIZAJ TOMI SLOVENIA WHEIN IT FLASHES A

LI JISHAN CHINA LIGHT OF MORNING A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA SOUL OF JUNSHAN A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CUERDA Y PERCUSION A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 16 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN TAPAFEAS A

WANG ZHENXIN CHINA INNOCENCE OF CHILDHOOD FRIENDS A

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA MONGOLIAN HORSE HERDERS 001 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SUNSET COUPLE A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE JUN ANG IN BLACK TWENTY TWO A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND ARI WITH RIFLE A

LUO ROBIN CANADA HIT TENNIS A

SUIFENG ERYING CHINA COME ALL OF A SUDDEN A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS DANGEROUS BEAUTY A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA BEIJING OLYMPIC STADIUM A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN LIGHT UP ME A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CHEFCHAOUEN MOROCCO 5 A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA THE SUN STRING OF WANCHUN PAVILION A

HALL LANCE CANADA A RABARO WOMAN A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA BE OVERJOYED A

CHAN DANY CANADA WHERE THE BUFFALO ROAM A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA DIAO SHEEP A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA COOKING A

ZHAO YONGXIANG CHINA INNER MONGOLIA AUTUMN A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MIAO MINORITY YOUNG WOMEN A

ZHAO LI CHINA CHILDHOOD MEMORIES A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA NYALA EWE BROWSING A

CHAN DANY CANADA BOLIVIA SALT FLAT A

LUO ROBIN CANADA DRAGON BOAT RACE 12 A

TWIGGS JOHN USA THE NEW AND THE OLD A

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN（PIDC）

SECTIONS：CHINA (NOT RECOGNISED BY PSA)

ACCEPTANCE

HJPP Salon



CAO PING CHINA CP CSZRZ 12 A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA DDP 05 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN SIRENAS A

MARCHETTO MARCIA BRAZIL SEE YOU LATER A

MARCHETTO MARCIA BRAZIL LOOKS LIKE PAINTING A

GAO FENG CHINA SEE THE MIRAGE A

CAO PING CHINA CP CSZRZ 9 A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA COLOR BIG BANG 07 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA THE SETTING SUN A

LIU ZHIPING CHINA AT DAWN A

CHAN DANY CANADA SHIPWRECK IMPRESSION 102 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA HAPPY COUNTRYSIDE A

LI DENGCAI CHINA GOLDEN TERRACED FIELDS A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA HUIJU FAMILY A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS PERFECT BALANCE A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA XIAOBO S VEGETABLE GARDEN 3 A

LIU JIANPING CHINA MOUNTAIN BACK SHEPHERD SONG A

LIU JIANPING CHINA FACING THE RISING SUN HERD SHEEP A

GIL JOAN SPAIN BAILANDO BAJO LA LUZ A

KRIZAJ TOMI SLOVENIA IN THE FOG A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA IMMORTAL REGIMENT PHOTO A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA FORBIDDEN CITY SPRING SNOW A

GAO FENG CHINA SLEEPWALKING TIANSHUI BETWEEN A

ZHAO LI CHINA SEA OF CLOUDS AT ZHEDUOSHAN A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND CROSS SCENE IN FUENTESPINA A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND FAMILY CAVALCADE A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE BUFFERING WORK A

HE SHAOWEI CHINA BEACH SUNRISE A

HALL LANCE CANADA KHAMKA, HEADHUNTER FROM LONGWA A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
JEBE RENATE GERMANY GEOMETRIC_518 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY MEMORY PICTURE A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA STARSHIP CORRIDOR A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND KERTTU 2C A

LI JISHAN CHINA THE BEAUTY OF CANYON A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA REINDEER DAY PLOW RACE A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA TIANLU EXPLORATION A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN LIGHT SCULPT THE BODY A

GIL JOAN SPAIN REBECCA MINIMALISTA A

KRIZAJ TOMI SLOVENIA BEND A

LI DENGCAI CHINA MORNING FOG ON DAM2 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE SHEEP IN AUTUMN MORNING A

SUIFENG ERYING CHINA CHASE A

CAO PING CHINA CP HBZ 9 A

ZHAO YONGXIANG CHINA HORSE PASTURE A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA SET DEER A

ZHU DONG CHINA SING A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA BERLIN MAN A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA HAKKA ENCLOSURE FIRE WALL A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND JUHO IN HIS THOUGHTS A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA LEGEND OF JUNSHAN A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA LEOPARD W IMPALA NECK CLOSE UP A

TWIGGS JOHN USA OLD PATH A

KRIZAJ TOMI SLOVENIA S AND S A

SUIFENG ERYING CHINA SUCCEED CATCHING A

CUI XINHUA CHINA HERONS CATCH FISH 2 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS SO BEAUTIFUL A

LI JISHAN CHINA WAIT AND SEE A

HE SHAOWEI CHINA THE OUTSIDE WORLD A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA POWER ENERGY A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN POSEIDO A

CHAN DANY CANADA IT WONT GIVE UP A

SUIFENG ERYING CHINA EGRET DANCE A

GAO FENG CHINA SEASIDE PENGLAI 1 A

JEBE RENATE GERMANY SMOKER BREAK_905 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CURVES 2 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE JOEY TAN DANCING SEVENTEEN A

CHEN LI CHINA DADUHE 3 A

LIU ZHIPING CHINA FOG OVER DONGJIANG RIVER A

LI JISHAN CHINA DECORATE A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE BOXSENG ANG AND TAN NINE A

LUO ROBIN CANADA FORWARD IN TORRENT 02 A

LIU JIANPING CHINA RIDE SANYING A

LI DENGCAI CHINA HORIZON A

CAO PING CHINA CP HBZ 12 A

ZHAO LI CHINA CRESCENT MOON SPRING A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND MARJO 1B A

KRIZAJ TOMI SLOVENIA SHAGGY A

WANG ZHENXIN CHINA WELCOME THE DAWN A

LIU ZHIPING CHINA LAYERUPON LAYEROF PEAKS AND KNOLLSB A

MCMILLAN GREG AUSTRALIA LEAPING OVER A

LI JISHAN CHINA ANCIENT CASTLE HEAVENLY PALACE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA TIBETAN WOMEN A

SUIFENG ERYING CHINA GAZE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY YOUNG BOY A

MCMILLAN GREG AUSTRALIA FRED A

HALL LANCE CANADA WITHOUT AGE A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY HOOPOE COLORS A

LI DENGCAI CHINA DEJA VU2 A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA RURAL PRINTS A

DARMANIN ALESSIO R. MALTA AT THE STALL A

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA OLD LEGONG DANCER 002 A

LIU JIANPING CHINA A STEED TREADS ON THE WATER A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 46 MONO A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA CHINA NATIONAL GRAND THEATRE A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE ANDY TEO ONE A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND FISHING FROM A BOAT A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 52 MONO A

GIL JOAN SPAIN VOLTERETA AL CICLO A

GIL JOAN SPAIN FANI JUGANDO CON LA ROCA A

TWIGGS JOHN USA BRIDGE RAISED A

WANG ZHENXIN CHINA FLYING IN THE NIGHT SKY A

HE SHAOWEI CHINA GOLD PICKING FLOWER A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS DAYDREAM A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY WARRIORS HILL A

NONG TIANSONG CHINA CELEBRATE HOLIDAYS A

ZHU DONG CHINA LOOKING FORWARD TO RETURNING A

ZHAO YONGXIANG CHINA WRESTLERS A

SECTIONS：MONO OPEN（PIDM）



TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY PLAIN A

NONG TIANSONG CHINA HAPPY OLD AGE HAPPY AND JOYFUL A

CUI XINHUA CHINA WAITING FOR AN OPPORTUNITY2 A

ZHAO LI CHINA THE ROOF OF DAXING AIRPORT A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA FAR STORM A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND HIPPU MINTTU AND NIILO A

CHEN LI CHINA DADUHE 1 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA SNOW IS THE MATCHMAKER A

DARMANIN ALESSIO R. MALTA TWO BOULDERS A

LUO ROBIN CANADA MOTOCROSS RACE 05 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS AMBITIOUS WOMAN A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA YAWNING SPOTLIT LION CUB A

JEBE RENATE GERMANY ALONE IN THE LIGHT_368 A

MCMILLAN GREG AUSTRALIA PUSHING THROUGH A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA HORSEMAN A

JEBE RENATE GERMANY IN SUNLIGHT_050 A

HALL LANCE CANADA A CHINESE OLD MAN A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN DE PASO A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS STUNNING IN EVERY SENSE A

DARMANIN ALESSIO R. MALTA WATCHING OUT A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA WRECKAGE 4 A

CHAN DANY CANADA ENJOYING THE MOMENT 103 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TURNSEMAZEN A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY ROE DEER PORTRAIT A

CAO PING CHINA CP HBZ 11 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA FOG ALONG CORNELL ROAD A

HE SHAOWEI CHINA PICKING PHRAGMITES COMMUNIS 3.1 A

LIU JIANPING CHINA CALL A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY POLENISCISI A

DARMANIN ALESSIO R. MALTA SIPPING NECTAR A

LI JISHAN CHINA GOURMET FEAST A

LIU JIANPING CHINA A HUMMINGBIRD FORAGING FOR FOOD A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA CANYON CONVECTIVE CLOUD A

HALL LANCE CANADA THE ROAR OF THE LOVE A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA DEEP BROTHERHOOD A

CHAN DANY CANADA ENJOY THE MEAL 102 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN LEOPARDO MIRANDO DE REOJO A

LI DENGCAI CHINA BABOON A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS UNIQUE NATURE A

DARMANIN ALESSIO R. MALTA LONG-TAILED BLUE 1 A

ZHU DONG CHINA TAILGATING A

HE SHAOWEI CHINA NURTURING 5 A

CHAN DANY CANADA FIGHTING FOR THE FISH 111 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE LOOK FOR STH A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA GREAT CRESTED GREBES 24 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY STONE TURKEY A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE GREEN SANKE FOUR A

WONG YAN CHINA BUTTERFLY LOOKING A

CUI XINHUA CHINA GREAT REED WARBLER FEEDING CUCKOO 6 A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA MOTHER AND SON AFFECTION A

CHEN LI CHINA ZHONGRUSHI 1 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY CEYLANLAR6 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN COCODRILO A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY WATERFALLS A

ZHU DONG CHINA CLOSE BEHIND A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE LOVING HORNBILL COUPLE A

LUO ROBIN CANADA FLY WITH PREY IN SKY 07 A

MARCHETTO MARCIA BRAZIL PUNA ARGENTINA A

NONG TIANSONG CHINA HAPPY BIG MEAL A

LI DENGCAI CHINA DAILY2 A

CUI XINHUA CHINA BROOD WHITE EYE BIRDS 3 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS HIGH GOALS A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY CAIMAN A

LIU JINGMING CHINA BE CARRIED ALONG BY THE TIDE A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA DELICIOUS MEAL A

WONG YAN CHINA INSERTING LOOKING A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY FLYING HOOPOE A

CAO PING CHINA CP ZRZ 10 A

CAO PING CHINA CP ZRZ 9 A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA FLAMINGOS  HART A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA FAIRY TALE RIVER 3 A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA TWO GREAT EGRETS A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CHEEKY MONKEY A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA FINDINGS PREY A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA BROTHERHOOD WILL NEVER BE FORGOTTEN A

SUIFENG ERYING CHINA TO SNATCH FISH FROM THE MOUTH A

SUIFENG ERYING CHINA DAWN SHUANGXIONG HUI A

KRIZAJ TOMI SLOVENIA THIRST A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY GREAT EGRET WITH FISH A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CHAMELEON AND SNAIL A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FLAMINGORUNRUN A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY TWO SPOONBILLS A

CUI XINHUA CHINA GREAT REED WARBLER FEEDING CUCKOO 7 A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA CAST COVETOUS EYES ON A

GAO FENG CHINA MORNING LIGHT IN ZHANGJIAJIE A A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY MOON SIDE A

DARMANIN ALESSIO R. MALTA LOOKING AT ME SUSPICIOUSLY 1 A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA LOVING MOM A

LUO ROBIN CANADA FLY IN THE AIR 06 A

KRIZAJ TOMI SLOVENIA CANCER A

LI JISHAN CHINA TRAVELING THROUGH HEAVY SNOW A

CHEN LI CHINA BAIMAXUESHAN 1 A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA GREAT CRESTED GREBES 31 A

MARCHETTO MARCIA BRAZIL ELEGANT BIRDS A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE MONITOR LIZARD FIVE A

LUO ROBIN CANADA CARRYING STUFF A

MARCHETTO MARCIA BRAZIL BEAUTIFUL REFLLECTIONS A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE TWO BRID ONE A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND SWAN ON THE WAVES A

GIL JOAN SPAIN BUFALO DESAFIANTE A

KRIZAJ TOMI SLOVENIA MOOR FROG A

LIU ZHIPING CHINA YUANMOU EARTH FOREST A

DARMANIN ALESSIO R. MALTA SWALLOWTAIL A

LIU JINGMING CHINA SAIBEI LAOLIU A

CHEN LI CHINA YESUGUANG 1 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA MAGPIE SHRIKE ON THE LOOKOUT A

CAO PING CHINA CP ZRZ 8 A

SECTIONS：NATURE（ND）



SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA SNOWY EGRET WITH REFLECTION A

GAO FENG CHINA THE ARROW BIRD A

JEBE RENATE GERMANY FOOD IN THE LIGHT_252 A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA A PRECIPICE A

HALL LANCE CANADA OUT OF THE WATER A

LIU JIANPING CHINA CALL INVITE COMPANIONS A

CUI XINHUA CHINA BROOD WHITE EYE BIRDS 7 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS LOVE OR HATE A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE WHO IS LOOKING A

GAO FENG CHINA THE HOUR OF SUNRISE A A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS BETWEEN LAND AND WATER A

LI DENGCAI CHINA THE FINEST CREAM A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND KANGAROO STYLE ON ICE A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA THE MACAQUE FAMILY A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
JEBE RENATE GERMANY LADIES RACE_052 A

HE SHAOWEI CHINA TEA PICKING GIRL 1 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE PICKING FISHES A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE GROUP OF LAMA THIRTY FOUR A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA ALBUQUERQUE BALLOON FIESTA A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA ON STAGE AND OFF STAGE A

CHAN DANY CANADA TRADITIONAL NEPAL CARPENTER 102 A

CHEN LI CHINA QINGXI 1 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CHEFCHAOUEN MOROCCO 8 A

GAO FENG CHINA ZIBO BARBECUE FESTIVAL IS TOO HOT 5 A

WONG YAN CHINA CRYING A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA AUTUMN RIDE A

MCMILLAN GREG AUSTRALIA PARTICIPATION IS WINNING A

LIU ZHIPING CHINA NEW YEAR S EVE IN MOUNTAIN CITY A

JEBE RENATE GERMANY HIMBA LIFE_503 A

CUI XINHUA CHINA INTERNET CELEBRITY CLOCKING PLACE 2 A

GAO FENG CHINA ZIBO BARBECUE FESTIVAL IS TOO HOT 1 A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY EISBACHSURFER 5 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA PLAY IN THE WATER A

CHAN DANY CANADA STRANDED 103 A

MCMILLAN GREG AUSTRALIA WOOD COLLECTORS A

MCMILLAN GREG AUSTRALIA ALMOST FINISHED A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE START PRAYING SIX A

GAO FENG CHINA ZIBO BARBECUE FESTIVAL IS TOO HOT 4 A

HALL LANCE CANADA ON THE DEPARTING TRAIN A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA DREAM WATER CUBE A

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA WHALE SHOW 001 A

CAO PING CHINA CP XWZ 9 A

LI DENGCAI CHINA STONE CITY A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN TEMPLE TO BE RELOCATED A

WONG YAN CHINA WOOD FESTIVAL CELEBRATION A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN DOMINGO A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA SHAKING OFF ANCHOVY 07 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND HURDLES M45 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND JUMPING HURTS A

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA BUSY WITH CELL PHONE 002 A

CAO PING CHINA CP XWZ 7 A

LI JISHAN CHINA BATHE 2 A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA SKIING WITHOUT ARM 11_20 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY CABBAGES IN MARKET A

LI DENGCAI CHINA XIBO HANZI A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND TWO CLEANERS A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA GRASS DRAGON DANCING3 A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA FALL DURING SNOWING A

ZHAO LI CHINA BUSY MOUNTAIN ROADS A

GIL JOAN SPAIN APOSTOLS ESPERANT AL SEXENNI A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN DETOUR ON THE MOUNTAIN ROAD A

HE SHAOWEI CHINA FIRE RED KITCHEN 1.1 A

LIU JINGMING CHINA NIGHT IN A SMALL STREET A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS MEMORABLE DAY A

CUI XINHUA CHINA INTERNET CELEBRITY CLOCKING PLACE A

GAO FENG CHINA ZIBO BARBECUE IS FAMOUS A

TWIGGS JOHN USA FARMS - WIND GENERATION COEXISTING A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KERBELA2022ASURA5 A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA SPRING IN THE ANCIENT TOWN A

LI JISHAN CHINA SUNSET REFLECTION A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN WILDEBEEST CROSSING THE RIVER A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY RACER33 A

LUO ROBIN CANADA FOR HUMAN RIGHTS A

HALL LANCE CANADA BEFORE THE SUNRISE A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA SHAKING OFF ANCHOVY 08 A

ZHAO LI CHINA MIAO BULLFIGHTING A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS WOMEN OF THE RED CROSS A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN FLAMINGO TAKES OFF A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA THE ART WORLD OF WATERING WORKERS A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA SHAKING OFF ANCHOVY 06 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND BUILDING WORKERS A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA BLACK OVER THE TREES A

TWIGGS JOHN USA CONCENTRATION A

WONG YAN CHINA HAPPY GIRL A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA IMPERIAL PLAZA FOLK SOCIETY DRAMA2 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND TIRE CHANGERS A

HE SHAOWEI CHINA JINGCHA SONG 1 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BRICK KILN A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY ANGRY QUEEN A

CHAN DANY CANADA BUSKER PERFORMER 103 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA ZHENZHUANG FARMERS ART EXHIBITION A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE WATERSPRINKLING FESTIVAL A

ZHU DONG CHINA JIANGNAN FLOWER STICK DANCE A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND STEEPLECHASER009 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY 1MAYISWALK A

HALL LANCE CANADA BUDDIST FESTIVAL IN GUWAHATI A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA EMOTIONAL RESONANCE A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA MILITARY DEMEANOR A

LIU JINGMING CHINA THE BEAUTY OF LABOR A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE MASS CYCLING NEAR PADING A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE SELLING DOGS A

ZHAO LI CHINA LITTLE DOG CLIMBED THE HIGHMOUNTAIN A

KRIZAJ TOMI SLOVENIA HARD LIFE A

GIL JOAN SPAIN RAICES PROFUNDAS A

LIU ZHIPING CHINA UAVTAKES OFF IN THE MOUNTAINVILLAGE A

KRIZAJ TOMI SLOVENIA FIRE OF LIFE A

TWIGGS JOHN USA OFF TO A GOOD START A

SECTIONS：PHOTOJOURNALISM（PJD）



MARCHETTO MARCIA BRAZIL ALONE IN THE DESERT A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LIU JIANPING CHINA CHILDRENS FUN IN XUEXIANG A

LI JISHAN CHINA SELLING FLOWERS GIRL A

LI DENGCAI CHINA WEAVER GIRL A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA PALACE MUSEUM LIGHT AND SHADOW A

GAO FENG CHINA SO DIFFERENT A

LI DENGCAI CHINA AUTUMN SCENERY OF CHISHAN LAKE A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA ENTRANCE TO A VILLAGE A

CAO PING CHINA CP ZGZ 12 A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN SNOW SHEPHERD A

ZHAO YONGXIANG CHINA GREAT WALL A

LIU ZHIPING CHINA MORNING OF ZHUOER MOUNTAIN A

LIU JINGMING CHINA PAINTING MIDSTREAM A

ZHAO YONGXIANG CHINA DREAMY CLOUDS AND ANCIENT TERRACES A

ZHAO YONGXIANG CHINA DRY SEASON GRASSLAND A

WONG YAN CHINA GOLD FISH A

LI DENGCAI CHINA PHOENIX TOUR OF THE FORBIDDEN CITY A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA CHINEESE SHINGLES AND LEAVES A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA ZHENZHUANG BIG DRUM FORMATION A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA WIND AND DUST DOUBLE HEROES A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN FOLK PERFORMANCE2 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA THE ELDERLY A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA YINGXIAN WOODEN TOWER A

WANG ZHENXIN CHINA SONG OF HERDING SHEEP A

ZHAO LI CHINA GONGGA WITHIN REACH A

ZHAO LI CHINA SUNRISE AT TAGONG TEMPLE A

LI DENGCAI CHINA FOG LOCK JINSHAN RIDGE1 A

LI JISHAN CHINA WIND AND SNOW PILGRIMAGE A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA PICKING UP SEASHELLS BY THE SEA A

CUI XINHUA CHINA FOLK PLAY 2 A

CUI XINHUA CHINA FOLK PLAY 4 A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN CLOTHES ON THE GROUND A

WONG YAN CHINA JAPANESE GIRL LOOK A

ZHU DONG CHINA SEA OF CLOUDS TOWER A

LIU ZHIPING CHINA GANNAN TIBETAN COSTUMES A

NONG TIANSONG CHINA WHITEHEADED LANGUR A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA TREE LINED PATH A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA WALL DETAIL A

LIU JINGMING CHINA MOUNTAIN VILLAGE SPRING A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE REFLECTION OF DANCERS A

CUI XINHUA CHINA FOLK PLAY 3 A

NONG TIANSONG CHINA BEAUTIFUL HOME A

WANG ZHENXIN CHINA CEMENT PORTER A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA CONSTITUTE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY EMINONU9 A

HE SHAOWEI CHINA STIR FRIED SPRING TEA A

GAO FENG CHINA THE VOICE OF THE HEART A

GAO FENG CHINA YI GIRLS IN FESTIVALS A

HE SHAOWEI CHINA BLOW A CLOUD A

ZHU DONG CHINA DANCE A GUN A STICK A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA A MATCH MADE IN HEAVEN A

ZHU DONG CHINA PHOTOGRAPHY A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA HUIAN FEMALE SKETCH A

NONG TIANSONG CHINA PLEASE MARRY ME A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA GIANT DRAGON A

ZHAO LI CHINA HIGHLIGHT OF THE LANTERN FESTIVAL A

LIU JIANPING CHINA SYNCHRONIZATION A

LIU JINGMING CHINA INTO THE SEASON A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA OPEN FISHING NET BUSINESS A

WONG YAN CHINA GIRL AND ROSES A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA RIVER SIDE WIND HARVESTING A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA VIEW THE GOD OF WEALTH A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LIU JIANPING CHINA RETURN A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN LIGHT UP ME A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA PARA SKIER 2_20 A

SUIFENG ERYING CHINA COME ALL OF A SUDDEN A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA THE SETTING SUN A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA CANYONING JUMP A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BHUTAN SCHOOL_11 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN MUJER EN CHEFCHAOUEN A

CHAN DANY CANADA SHIPWRECK IMPRESSION 102 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA LEOPARD FOOT BATH A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA BE OVERJOYED A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE DOME OF THE SUBWAY A

MCMILLAN GREG AUSTRALIA AUSSIE LOOK OUTWARDS A

MCMILLAN GREG AUSTRALIA AMSTERDAM LIGHT A

JEBE RENATE GERMANY THE BIG PLAY_973 A

CAO PING CHINA CP CSZRZ 11 A

CHEN LI CHINA ERTONG 1 A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA CHERRY TREES AT SUNSET A

ZHAO LI CHINA PITTSBURGH NIGHT A

DARMANIN ALESSIO R. MALTA CASTEL DEL MONTE 2 A

GAO FENG CHINA PENGLAI FAIRYLAND A A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY BIOLOGIC PRINCIPLE A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY HONEY B A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA NYALA EWE BROWSING A

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA DANCING ON THE RAILROAD 001 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CHEFCHAOUEN MOROCCO 5 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY VALKYRIES KINGDOM A

WONG YAN CHINA KNITTING BY TWO LADIES A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA MARCH SNOW A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND ARI WITH RIFLE A

MCMILLAN GREG AUSTRALIA POWER SURFER A

GAO FENG CHINA PENGLAI FAIRYLAND C A

SUIFENG ERYING CHINA THE STRUGGLE BETWEEN TWO HEROES A

GIL JOAN SPAIN YOGA EN EL BANCO A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 16 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CUERDA Y PERCUSION A

HE SHAOWEI CHINA DANCING GRASS DRAGON A

DARMANIN ALESSIO R. MALTA SUNSET AT GHAR LAPSI A

JCPC Salon

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN（PIDC）

SECTIONS：CHINA (NOT RECOGNISED BY PSA)



LI DENGCAI CHINA GOLDEN TERRACED FIELDS A

KRIZAJ TOMI SLOVENIA WHEN IT FLASHES A

MARCHETTO MARCIA BRAZIL NEVER SLEEPS A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN THROW OUT INK PAINTING A

LIU JIANPING CHINA MOUNTAIN BACK SHEPHERD SONG A

LI JISHAN CHINA SPRING IS COMING A

DARMANIN ALESSIO R. MALTA ANOTHER SUNRISE AT GHAR LAPSI A

LIU ZHIPING CHINA BUTTER DISPLAY 2 A

KRIZAJ TOMI SLOVENIA IN THE FOG A

TWIGGS JOHN USA EARLY MORNING SETUP A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA TRIBAL AURORA A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA COOKING A

WANG ZHENXIN CHINA ORIENTAL BALLET A

MARCHETTO MARCIA BRAZIL EXUBERANT NATURE A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE JOEY TAN DANCING NINE A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND CAN YOU SEE ME 2A A

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA CINQUE TERRE 101 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY LAST GOODBYE A

CAO PING CHINA CP CSZRZ 10 A

CUI XINHUA CHINA BROWN FANTAIL CHICK REARING 9 A

GAO FENG CHINA SEE THE MIRAGE A

LI DENGCAI CHINA ORIENTAL WHITE STORK2 A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA DANGJIN WORLD ART CIRCUS3 A

ZHAO LI CHINA SEA OF CLOUDS AT ZHEDUOSHAN A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BEHIND THE GATE A

CHEN LI CHINA ERTONG 3 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE JOEY TAN DANCING SEVEN A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY AVICULTURE A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA XIAOBO S VEGETABLE GARDEN 3 A

ZHAO LI CHINA CHILDHOOD MEMORIES A

CAO PING CHINA CP CSZRZ 12 A

SUIFENG ERYING CHINA DISCOVERY TARGET A

TWIGGS JOHN USA THE NEW AND THE OLD A

WONG YAN CHINA DREAMING A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND FAMILY CAVALCADE A

NONG TIANSONG CHINA CASTS A THOUSAND BEAMS A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND BY THE WINDOW A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA WATERFALL MID DAY A

LIU JIANPING CHINA MORNING GRAZING A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE AMY AND MY GIRL FOUR A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE JUN ANG IN BLACK TWENTY TWO A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN BUFFALO AND CROW A

WONG YAN CHINA BOUNDARY A

LIU JIANPING CHINA FACING THE RISING SUN HERD SHEEP A

LUO ROBIN CANADA SPEED LINE UP A

HE SHAOWEI CHINA BEACH SUNRISE A

ZHAO YONGXIANG CHINA DANXIA LANDFORM A

MCMILLAN GREG AUSTRALIA VENICE SUNRISE A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND KANGOO TRAINER 19A A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA BEIJING OLYMPIC STADIUM A

JEBE RENATE GERMANY BY THE RIVER_053 A

CHAN DANY CANADA WHERE THE BUFFALO ROAM A

ZHAO YONGXIANG CHINA AUTUMN IN EJIN A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA THE GRAND PASS IS LIKE IRON A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE FRIENDS OF CYCLISTS A

ZHU DONG CHINA FALLING JADE PEARL A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS PERFECT BALANCE A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA FRUITS IN AUTUMN A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DUA A

CHAN DANY CANADA BOLIVIA SALT FLAT A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA NECTAR BAT 2022 05 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN SIRENAS A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA GREETING THE HOST A

LIU JINGMING CHINA FOUR HOOVES LIGHT A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA ST. CHARLES AIR LINE BRIDGE A

CUI XINHUA CHINA HERONS CATCH FISH 2 A

TWIGGS JOHN USA OLD PATH A

GIL JOAN SPAIN REBECCA MINIMALISTA A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN LIGHT SCULPT THE BODY A

CHAN DANY CANADA WATERCROSS 103 A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA GOLDEN GATE BRIDGE2 A

HE SHAOWEI CHINA MOTHER CHILD LOVE A

ZHU DONG CHINA MOTHER SON A

DARMANIN ALESSIO R. MALTA AT THE WATCH-TOWER A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS AMBITIOUS WOMAN A

WONG YAN CHINA LADIES PLAYING A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA DANGJIN WORLD ART CIRCUS6 A

LI JISHAN CHINA ANCIENT CASTLE HEAVENLY PALACE A

JEBE RENATE GERMANY GEOMETRIC_518 A

CUI XINHUA CHINA WAITING FOR AN OPPORTUNITY2 A

LI DENGCAI CHINA HORIZON A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN COLMILLO A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA HAKKA ENCLOSURE FIRE WALL A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS DAYDREAM A

SUIFENG ERYING CHINA CHASE A

LUO ROBIN CANADA MOTOCROSS RACE 05 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA HORSEMAN A

WONG YAN CHINA I AM NOT ALONE A

LI DENGCAI CHINA PERILOUS PEAK A

LIU JIANPING CHINA A STEED TREADS ON THE WATER A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SMOG XIANGGONG MOUNTAIN A

NONG TIANSONG CHINA GUILIN SCENERY A

WONG YAN CHINA FOLLOW THE ROUTE OF MASTER A

HALL LANCE CANADA STEELWORKERS ON BREAK A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY YOUNG BOY A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA TERRACED FIELD MORNING RHYME A

JEBE RENATE GERMANY ALONE IN THE LIGHT_368 A

NONG TIANSONG CHINA CELEBRATE HOLIDAYS A

TWIGGS JOHN USA NEST BUILDING A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND BLACK HAT A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND FISHING FROM A BOAT A

LIU JINGMING CHINA DOUBLE SHADOW A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND MARJO 1B A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA LIGHT AND SHADOW WORKSHOP A

CUI XINHUA CHINA HERONS CATCH FISH 4 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN FANI JUGANDO CON LA ROCA A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA LIGHT A

SECTIONS：MONO OPEN（PIDM）



MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN POSEIDO A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA ZHEN ZHUANG CRAFTSMAN A

MCMILLAN GREG AUSTRALIA GREY BEARD FRONTAL A

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA BALLET COUPLES 004 A

DARMANIN ALESSIO R. MALTA WATCHING OUT A

SUIFENG ERYING CHINA SUCCEED CATCHING A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SANCAKTARPRAYERSDOOR A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN DE PASO A

HE SHAOWEI CHINA GOLD PICKING FLOWER A

MCMILLAN GREG AUSTRALIA FRED A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CURVES 2 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA STARSHIP CORRIDOR A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE CATCH THE MORNING MIST A

SUIFENG ERYING CHINA EGRET DANCE A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA REINDEER THAT BEGAN TO MIGRATE A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA SET DEER A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA WRECKAGE 4 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE SHEEP IN AUTUMN MORNING A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY MEMORY PICTURE A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CAMINO EQUIVOCADO A

LI JISHAN CHINA THE BEAUTY OF CANYON A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND ANNA 19E A

CHAN DANY CANADA ENJOYING THE MOMENT 103 A

CHEN LI CHINA DADUHE 4 A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA SAND PATTERNS 6282 A

ZHAO LI CHINA CRESCENT MOON SPRING A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE DANCE WITH UMBRELLA A

WONG YAN CHINA ENDLESS A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA HARBIN MUSIC PARK NIGHT A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA FAR STORM A

ZHAO LI CHINA THE CINQUE TERRE A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND BEACH SILHOUETTES 2 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA BLACK LAVA BEACH WAVE ACTION A

ZHU DONG CHINA LOOKING FORWARD TO RETURNING A

GAO FENG CHINA GO SAILING 1 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND HALNAKER WINDMILL A

MARCHETTO MARCIA BRAZIL MINIMALIST TREES A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TURNSEMAZEN A

HALL LANCE CANADA A CHINESE OLD MAN A

LIU JINGMING CHINA THE MARKS OF THE YEARS A

MCMILLAN GREG AUSTRALIA PUSHING THROUGH A

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA AERIAL HOOP 004 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS STUNNING IN EVERY SENSE A

CAO PING CHINA CP HBZ 12 A

GAO FENG CHINA SEASIDE PENGLAI 1 A

ZHU DONG CHINA BLACK SAMURAI A

ZHU DONG CHINA SING A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS SO BEAUTIFUL A

LIU ZHIPING CHINA SWEETHEARTS A

KRIZAJ TOMI SLOVENIA SHAGGY A

MARCHETTO MARCIA BRAZIL DUNES OF MANY TONES A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA REINDEER DAY PLOW RACE A

LI JISHAN CHINA WAIT AND SEE A

JEBE RENATE GERMANY IN SUNLIGHT_050 A

GAO FENG CHINA OPEN THE SEA THROW NET 2 A

NONG TIANSONG CHINA HAPPY OLD AGE HAPPY AND JOYFUL A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN THERE ARE STRANGERS A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA SNOW IS THE MATCHMAKER A

JEBE RENATE GERMANY SMOKER BREAK_905 A

CAO PING CHINA CP HBZ 11 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GAO FENG CHINA FOG LOCK ZHANGJIAJIE E A

CHEN LI CHINA BAIMAXUESHAN 1 A

CHEN LI CHINA ZHONGRUSHI 1 A

LUO ROBIN CANADA CARRYING STUFF A

CAO PING CHINA CP ZRZ 10 A

GAO FENG CHINA THE ARROW BIRD A

GIL JOAN SPAIN BUFALO DESAFIANTE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY CEYLANLAR6 A

CHAN DANY CANADA ALMOST GOT IT 105 A

LI JISHAN CHINA TRAVELING THROUGH HEAVY SNOW A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA ANGRY STARE A

HALL LANCE CANADA OUT OF THE WATER A

ZHAO YONGXIANG CHINA NURTURE A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE HAPPY ORANG UTAN A

CUI XINHUA CHINA GREAT REED WARBLER FEEDING CUCKOO 6 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA INTOXICATING BLUE ICE A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA MOTHER AND SON AFFECTION A

DARMANIN ALESSIO R. MALTA SWALLOWTAIL A

TWIGGS JOHN USA NEW CHICK SOON A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE LOVING HORNBILL COUPLE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY STONE TURKEY A

CAO PING CHINA CP ZRZ 9 A

CUI XINHUA CHINA BROOD WHITE EYE BIRDS 3 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND KEELED SKIMMERS COUPLING A

MARCHETTO MARCIA BRAZIL ELEGANT BIRDS A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA CONTEND A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA MEERKATS ON THE ALERT A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CHAMELEON AND SNAIL A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND STAG A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA LOVING MOM A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA CORMORANT WITH WATER DROPS A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA FLYING THROUGH THE FOREST A

WONG YAN CHINA INSERTING LOOKING A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CATERPILLAR SIXTEEN A

MARCHETTO MARCIA BRAZIL PUNA ARGENTINA A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA MAGPIE SHRIKE ON THE LOOKOUT A

LIU JIANPING CHINA HUMMINGBIRDS ON HORSETAIL GRASS A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS LOVE OR HATE A

CUI XINHUA CHINA GREAT REED WARBLER FEEDING CUCKOO 7 A

GAO FENG CHINA MORNING LIGHT IN ZHANGJIAJIE A A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY POLENISCISI A

LUO ROBIN CANADA AIRBORNE FISH 16 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND DAILY PILL II A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FLAMINGORUNRUN A

LUO ROBIN CANADA FLY IN THE AIR 06 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE GREEN SANKE FOUR A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS UNIQUE NATURE A

SECTIONS：NATURE（ND）



WONG YAN CHINA SWIMMING DUCKS A

HALL LANCE CANADA THE BEAR A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA SNOWY EGRET WITH REFLECTION A

ZHU DONG CHINA TAILGATING A

LIU ZHIPING CHINA YUANMOU EARTH FOREST A

JEBE RENATE GERMANY ORANG UTAN AT THE WATER_879 A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA GREAT CRESTED GREBES 21 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND UP FROM THE POND A

LI JISHAN CHINA GOURMET FEAST A

LIU JINGMING CHINA SAIBEI LAOLIU A

ZHAO YONGXIANG CHINA GUARDING GROWTH A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA TWO GREAT EGRETS A

DARMANIN ALESSIO R. MALTA LONG-TAILED BLUE 1 A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY STILT A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY FLYING HOOPOE A

CHAN DANY CANADA MOCK FIGHTING A

ZHAO LI CHINA SELF PITY A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE WHO IS LOOKING A

DARMANIN ALESSIO R. MALTA SIPPING NECTAR A

CAO PING CHINA CP ZRZ 8 A

CUI XINHUA CHINA BROOD WHITE EYE BIRDS 7 A

MCMILLAN GREG AUSTRALIA READY TO CATCH A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE LOOK FOR STH A

CHAN DANY CANADA FIGHTING FOR THE FISH 111 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE MONITOR LIZARD FIVE A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS HIGH GOALS A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY GREAT EGRET WITH FISH A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY TWO SPOONBILLS A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA BROTHERHOOD WILL NEVER BE FORGOTTEN A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA THE MACAQUE FAMILY A

HE SHAOWEI CHINA PICKING PHRAGMITES COMMUNIS 3.1 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND GROWING IN THE FALLS A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND KANGAROO STYLE ON ICE A

SUIFENG ERYING CHINA MORNING HUNT A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLIGHT OF THE CONDOR 13 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND SWAN ON THE WAVES A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY WATERFALLS A

JEBE RENATE GERMANY MY GREAT LOVE_537 A

KRIZAJ TOMI SLOVENIA CANCER A

TWIGGS JOHN USA LOOK WHAT I HAVE GOT A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN WILDEBEEST STRUGGLES TO CROSS THER A

LIU JINGMING CHINA BE CARRIED ALONG BY THE TIDE A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CHEEKY MONKEY A

ZHAO LI CHINA PICTURESQUE EARTH A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY MOON SIDE A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA CANYON CONVECTIVE CLOUD A

MARCHETTO MARCIA BRAZIL BEAUTIFUL REFLLECTIONS A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA BE FRIGHTENED A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA KEEP WATCH A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHEN LI CHINA PINCHA 1 A

CHEN LI CHINA QINGXI 1 A

JEBE RENATE GERMANY LIFE IS LIFE_674 A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY SPRAYING 2 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN TRIATLON SALIDA NATACION A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA FALL DURING SNOWING A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS PRECIOUS FAMILY MOMENTS A

MARCHETTO MARCIA BRAZIL BEGINNING OF WINTER A

HE SHAOWEI CHINA FIRE RED KITCHEN 1.1 A

LI DENGCAI CHINA DIALOGUE A

KRIZAJ TOMI SLOVENIA HARD LIFE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KERBELA2022ASURA5 A

CHEN LI CHINA CIFUZHAN A

LIU JINGMING CHINA THE BEAUTY OF LABOR A

MCMILLAN GREG AUSTRALIA DREDGE AND SURF A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA PLAY IN THE WATER A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA ZHENZHUANG FARMERS ART EXHIBITION A

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA WHALE SHOW 001 A

GAO FENG CHINA ZIBO BARBECUE FESTIVAL IS TOO HOT 4 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN PENSATIVAS A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA THE ART WORLD OF WATERING WORKERS A

HALL LANCE CANADA BEFORE THE SUNRISE A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA SHAKING OFF ANCHOVY 08 A

HE SHAOWEI CHINA TEA PICKING GIRL 1 A

CUI XINHUA CHINA INTERNET CELEBRITY CLOCKING PLACE 2 A

LI JISHAN CHINA BATHE 2 A

ZHAO LI CHINA LITTLE DOG CLIMBED THE HIGHMOUNTAIN A

JEBE RENATE GERMANY HIMBA LIFE_503 A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN WILDEBEEST CROSSING THE RIVER A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND BUILDING WORKERS A

TWIGGS JOHN USA OFF TO A GOOD START A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WANTED A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA SHAKING OFF ANCHOVY 11 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BRICK KILN A

CAO PING CHINA CP XWZ 7 A

WONG YAN CHINA CRYING A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA SHAKING OFF ANCHOVY 07 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA PICKING PINEAPPLES A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND TOGETHER FOR ICE FISHING A

LIU ZHIPING CHINA MOUNTAIN GAME A

CAO PING CHINA CP XWZ 8 A

CUI XINHUA CHINA INTERNET CELEBRITY CLOCKING PLACE 3 A

CUI XINHUA CHINA INTERNET CELEBRITY CLOCKING PLACE 4 A

GAO FENG CHINA ZIBO BARBECUE FESTIVAL IS TOO HOT 5 A

KRIZAJ TOMI SLOVENIA SISTERS A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND HURDLES M45 A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA ALBUQUERQUE BALLOON FIESTA A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS DAY OF PRAYER A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY ANGRY QUEEN A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA RURAL DREAM A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA BRIDGE SITE A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE MASS CYCLING NEAR PADING A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND STEEPLECHASER009 A

CHAN DANY CANADA TRADITIONAL NEPAL CARPENTER 102 A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA MELODY COMMUNICATION A

MCMILLAN GREG AUSTRALIA ALMOST FINISHED A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA KIDS BIKING A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA AUTUMN RIDE A

SECTIONS：PHOTOJOURNALISM（PJD）



HOU XIANQUAN CHINA FOCUS A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA BLACK OVER THE TREES A

ZHU DONG CHINA BIRDS EYE VIEW OF PUJIANG A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY RACER33 A

TWIGGS JOHN USA CONCENTRATION A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA IMPERIAL PLAZA FOLK SOCIETY DRAMA2 A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA SHAKING OFF ANCHOVY 06 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA MAYOR WAVING A

ZHAO LI CHINA BUSY MOUNTAIN ROADS A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA LIFTOFF A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA GRASS DRAGON DANCING3 A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA ENTHUSIASTIC DRUMMER A

CUI XINHUA CHINA INTERNET CELEBRITY CLOCKING PLACE A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND ALTERCATION OVER ROAD RAGE A

CHEN LI CHINA QINGXI 2 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA LISTEN TO CHINESE OPERA A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA SKIING WITHOUT ARM 11_20 A

ZHAO LI CHINA MIAO BULLFIGHTING A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA PHANTOM OF KILN A

JEBE RENATE GERMANY STREETLIFE IN MYANMAR_225 A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN FLAMINGO TAKES OFF A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN TEMPLE TO BE RELOCATED A

WONG YAN CHINA WOOD FESTIVAL CELEBRATION A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE START PRAYING SIX A

LIU JINGMING CHINA RAIN LANE A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA FOLK ART A

LUO ROBIN CANADA BROTHER SKATERS A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE WATERSPRINKLING FESTIVAL A

LI JISHAN CHINA SUNSET REFLECTION A

ZHAO YONGXIANG CHINA EARLY MORNING OF DONGJIANG A

MCMILLAN GREG AUSTRALIA PARTICIPATION IS WINNING A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND JUMPING HURTS A

CAO PING CHINA CP XWZ 9 A

KRIZAJ TOMI SLOVENIA FIRE OF LIFE A

GIL JOAN SPAIN RAICES PROFUNDAS A

MARCHETTO MARCIA BRAZIL SAD DEATH A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GAO SONGSHAN CHINA WIND AND DUST DOUBLE HEROES A

GAO FENG CHINA YI GIRLS IN FESTIVALS A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA BLOWING SMOKE A

ZHAO LI CHINA GONGGA WITHIN REACH A

ZHU DONG CHINA GOLDEN CUDGEL A

LI JISHAN CHINA PURIFICATION OF THE MIND A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA A LANDSCAPE OF LAKES AND MOUNTAINS A

LIU ZHIPING CHINA MORNING OF ZHUOER MOUNTAIN A

CAO PING CHINA CP ZGZ 11 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY EMINONU9 A

CAO PING CHINA CP ZGZ 9 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA VILLAGE ILLUSION A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA PICKING UP SEASHELLS BY THE SEA A

WONG YAN CHINA DUCKS IN RAINY DAY A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA TREE LINED PATH A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA WALL DETAIL A

WANG ZHENXIN CHINA MORNING HUNT A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA START WORK AT DAY BREAK A

HE SHAOWEI CHINA STIR FRIED SPRING TEA A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA HUIAN FEMALE SKETCH A

LIU ZHIPING CHINA HUMAN FIGURES PHOTOGRAPHYA A

LIU JIANPING CHINA SHEPHERDESS A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA THE ELDERLY A

LI JISHAN CHINA WIND AND SNOW PILGRIMAGE A

GAO FENG CHINA THE VOICE OF THE HEART A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY CITYISTANBUL2 A

WANG ZHENXIN CHINA SONG OF HERDING SHEEP A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MIAO VILLAGE GIRL EMBROIDERY RED A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA YINGXIAN WOODEN TOWER A

LI JISHAN CHINA SACRIFICIAL LAKE A

LIU JINGMING CHINA NATURAL COLOR A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE BACK FROM MARKET A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA VIEW THE GOD OF WEALTH A

CUI XINHUA CHINA FOLK PLAY 2 A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA THE NIGHT OF BEIJING OLYMPIC TOWER1 A

ZHAO LI CHINA IN THE SMALL RIVER A

CAO PING CHINA CP ZGZ 12 A

WONG YAN CHINA JAPANESE GIRL LOOK A

LIU JIANPING CHINA TALK CHEERFULLY AND HUMOROUSLY A

ZHAO YONGXIANG CHINA DREAMY CLOUDS AND ANCIENT TERRACES A

GAO FENG CHINA SO DIFFERENT A

WANG ZHENXIN CHINA CEMENT PORTER A

WONG YAN CHINA GIRL AND ROSES A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA PALACE MUSEUM LIGHT AND SHADOW A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA BEAUTIFUL ISLAND A

WANG ZHENXIN CHINA HERDING GEESE SONG A

CUI XINHUA CHINA FOLK PLAY 3 A

LIU JIANPING CHINA CHILDRENS FUN IN XUEXIANG A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA ZENGS ANCESTRAL HALL A

LIU JINGMING CHINA INTO THE SEASON A

NONG TIANSONG CHINA BEAUTIFUL HOME A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA DRAMA PLAY A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA TRAIN STATION CLEANING A

ZHU DONG CHINA PHOTOGRAPHY A

NONG TIANSONG CHINA WHITEHEADED LANGUR A

LIU JIANPING CHINA SYNCHRONIZATION A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA RIVER SIDE WIND HARVESTING A

LI DENGCAI CHINA PHOENIX TOUR OF THE FORBIDDEN CITY A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ADAANDYELKENLI A

ZHAO LI CHINA HIGHLIGHT OF THE LANTERN FESTIVAL A

CUI XINHUA CHINA LANTERN CARNIVALS DENGHUI 1 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
TWIGGS JOHN USA EARLY MORNING SETUP A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA THE SETTING SUN A

LI JISHAN CHINA LAL GECE A

CIPA Salon

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN（PIDC）

SECTIONS：CHINA (NOT RECOGNISED BY PSA)



HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE COUPLE OF HANDS IN HANDS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY AVICULTURE A

WONG YAN CHINA DREAMING A

LUO ROBIN CANADA HIT TENNIS A

ZHAO LI CHINA PITTSBURGH NIGHT A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND PINJA AND A PUPPY A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CHEFCHAOUEN MOROCCO 5 A

LUO ROBIN CANADA SPEED LINE UP A

HALL LANCE CANADA MOTHER AND CHILD A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE AMY AND MY GIRL FOUR A

JEBE RENATE GERMANY THE BIG PLAY_973 A

SUIFENG ERYING CHINA THE STRUGGLE BETWEEN TWO HEROES A

HE SHAOWEI CHINA LEFT BEHIND ELDERLY PEOPLE A

LI JISHAN CHINA SPRING IS COMING A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA NECTAR BAT 2022 05 A

HALL LANCE CANADA A RABARO WOMAN A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA COLOR BIG BANG 07 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND ARI WITH RIFLE A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND KANGOO TRAINER 19A A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE FRIENDS OF CYCLISTS A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BEHIND THE GATE A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS PERFECT BALANCE A

GAO FENG CHINA PENGLAI FAIRYLAND C A

WANG ZHENXIN CHINA ORIENTAL BALLET A

WANG ZHENXIN CHINA STANDOFF A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA PUT ON A SHOW OF FORCE A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN KARMINIA A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA FLEA MARKET AIT BEN HADDOU A

LI DENGCAI CHINA FLUTTERING A

GIL JOAN SPAIN BAILANDO BAJO LA LUZ A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN THROW OUT INK PAINTING A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA DANGJIN WORLD ART CIRCUS3 A

JEBE RENATE GERMANY DANGEROUS RACE_482 A

CAO PING CHINA CP CSZRZ 9 A

JEBE RENATE GERMANY BY THE RIVER_053 A

LIU JIANPING CHINA RETURN A

ZHAO LI CHINA CHILDHOOD MEMORIES A

LIU ZHIPING CHINA BUTTER DISPLAY 2 A

WONG YAN CHINA BOUNDARY A

WONG YAN CHINA KNITTING BY TWO LADIES A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA LEOPARD FOOT BATH A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN SIRENAS A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SUNSET COUPLE A

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA THE GUARD 004 A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA SPRING MESSENGER A

LI DENGCAI CHINA VERY PRETTY AND CHARMING A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY BIOLOGIC PRINCIPLE A

GIL JOAN SPAIN MUJER EN CHEFCHAOUEN A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE JUN ANG IN BLACK TWENTY TWO A

HE SHAOWEI CHINA BEACH SUNRISE A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA PARA SKIER 2_20 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BHUTAN SCHOOL_11 A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA MORNING PATROL A

MCMILLAN GREG AUSTRALIA AMSTERDAM LIGHT A

SUIFENG ERYING CHINA COME ALL OF A SUDDEN A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA NYALA EWE BROWSING A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA BE OVERJOYED A

HALL LANCE CANADA KHAMKA, HEADHUNTER FROM LONGWA A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA FISHERWOMAN A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA TRIBAL AURORA A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA THE GRAND PASS IS LIKE IRON A

DARMANIN ALESSIO R. MALTA ANOTHER SUNRISE AT GHAR LAPSI A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY LAST GOODBYE A

TWIGGS JOHN USA DAWN PATROL LAUNCH A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND BY THE WINDOW A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA DIAO SHEEP A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY COLORS A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA XIAOBO S VEGETABLE GARDEN 3 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND CROSS SCENE IN FUENTESPINA A

MCMILLAN GREG AUSTRALIA VENICE SUNRISE A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA GREAT WALL 131 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE WALK CYCLE RUN A

ZHU DONG CHINA LEAD FLIGHT A

LI DENGCAI CHINA GOLDEN TERRACED FIELDS A

ZHAO YONGXIANG CHINA WAVE LIGHT FISH SHADOW A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE BUFFERING WORK A

ZHU DONG CHINA FALLING JADE PEARL A

DARMANIN ALESSIO R. MALTA CASTEL DEL MONTE 2 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY VALKYRIES KINGDOM A

JEBE RENATE GERMANY INKOGNITO_466 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SABAHRENKLERI A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CENA CON VELITAS PARA DOS A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA DDP 05 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MIAO MINORITY YOUNG WOMEN A

HE SHAOWEI CHINA SHUIXIANG LIGHT AND SHADOW A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA WINTER PASTORAL SONG A

GAO FENG CHINA SLEEPWALKING TIANSHUI BETWEEN A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CUERDA Y PERCUSION A

CHEN LI CHINA ERTONG 2 A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA SAN JUAN PAVEMENT A

SUIFENG ERYING CHINA IN THE MORNING LIGHTHERONS FISH A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY SWANS IN WONDERLAND A

GIL JOAN SPAIN YOGA EN EL BANCO A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA SOUL OF JUNSHAN A

LUO ROBIN CANADA DRAGON BOAT RACE 12 A

ZHAO LI CHINA CALL OF THE FAR MOUNTAINS A

ZHU DONG CHINA SO DANGEROUS A

CUI XINHUA CHINA CAPTURE2 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 16 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LOU GUISHAN CHINA TIANLU EXPLORATION A

LIU ZHIPING CHINA FOG OVER DONGJIANG RIVER A

KRIZAJ TOMI SLOVENIA SHAGGY A

CHEN LI CHINA DADUHE 1 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SANCAKTARPRAYERSDOOR A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WHITEWALKKONYA A

LIU JIANPING CHINA RIDE SANYING A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN POSEIDO A

SECTIONS：MONO OPEN（PIDM）



HUANG HAIPING CHINA REINDEER THAT BEGAN TO MIGRATE A

DARMANIN ALESSIO R. MALTA TWO BOULDERS A

GIL JOAN SPAIN NAUTILUS PETREO A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE ANDY TEO ONE A

LIU ZHIPING CHINA MOUNTAIN FOG A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY SNAIL IN GREEN A

TWIGGS JOHN USA OLD PATH A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN THERE ARE STRANGERS A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA GRANDMA OF REINDEER A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA CHINA NATIONAL GRAND THEATRE A

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA BALLET COUPLES 004 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS DAYDREAM A

LI DENGCAI CHINA PERILOUS PEAK A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SMOG XIANGGONG MOUNTAIN A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CANARY WHARF ESCALATORS A

KRIZAJ TOMI SLOVENIA S AND S A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND BEACH SILHOUETTES 2 A

LIU JIANPING CHINA XIAKOU MORNING HUNTING A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA DANGJIN WORLD ART CIRCUS6 A

LIU JINGMING CHINA FRAME THE DAY A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA WRECKAGE 4 A

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA BUTTERFLY 002 A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA RURAL PRINTS A

LI DENGCAI CHINA MORNING FOG ON DAM2 A

KRIZAJ TOMI SLOVENIA BEND A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA DESERT STYLE A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS AMBITIOUS WOMAN A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS STUNNING IN EVERY SENSE A

TWIGGS JOHN USA NEST BUILDING A

GIL JOAN SPAIN VOLTERETA AL CICLO A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN LIGHT SCULPT THE BODY A

WONG YAN CHINA ENDLESS A

HALL LANCE CANADA A CHINESE OLD MAN A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA TREAD SNOW A

MCMILLAN GREG AUSTRALIA GREY BEARD FRONTAL A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA SITE MORNING RHYME A

CAO PING CHINA CP HBZ 11 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN FANI JUGANDO CON LA ROCA A

GIL JOAN SPAIN REBECCA MINIMALISTA A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SHOPPING A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA LEOPARD W IMPALA NECK CLOSE UP A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE JOEY TAN DANCING SEVENTEEN A

HE SHAOWEI CHINA THE OUTSIDE WORLD A

ZHAO YONGXIANG CHINA HORSE PASTURE A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE SHEEP IN AUTUMN MORNING A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY PLAIN A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 52 MONO A

WONG YAN CHINA FOLLOW THE ROUTE OF MASTER A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN COLMILLO A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA SNOW IS THE MATCHMAKER A

ZHU DONG CHINA LOOKING FORWARD TO RETURNING A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 46 MONO A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA LIGHT A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA PEASANT A

CHAN DANY CANADA IT WONT GIVE UP A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA BLACK LAVA BEACH WAVE ACTION A

HE SHAOWEI CHINA MOTHER CHILD LOVE A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND STRIPES 31 A

CUI XINHUA CHINA WAITING FOR AN OPPORTUNITY2 A

MARCHETTO MARCIA BRAZIL MINIMALIST TREES A

GAO FENG CHINA ZHANGJIAJIE IN THE SEA OF CLOUDS 2 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA LEGEND OF JUNSHAN A

LUO ROBIN CANADA DRAGON BOAT RACE 22 A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA CALLIGRAPHY2 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA TIBETAN WOMEN A

ZHAO YONGXIANG CHINA GALLOPING HORSES A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND KERTTU 2C A

ZHAO LI CHINA CRESCENT MOON SPRING A

WONG YAN CHINA I AM NOT ALONE A

LIU JINGMING CHINA DOUBLE SHADOW A

LIU JINGMING CHINA NO ONE CROSSES THE BOAT IN THE WILD A

MCMILLAN GREG AUSTRALIA PUSHING THROUGH A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA TERRACED FIELD MORNING RHYME A

JEBE RENATE GERMANY SMOKER BREAK_905 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA STALL OLD FARMER A

WONG YAN CHINA LADIES PLAYING A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA POWER ENERGY A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA BOAT IN MISTS 2 A

CAO PING CHINA CP HBZ 10 A

KRIZAJ TOMI SLOVENIA FOGGY A

LUO ROBIN CANADA MOTOCROSS RACE 05 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE BOXSENG ANG AND TAN NINE A

ZHAO YONGXIANG CHINA SNOWFIELD HORSE A

MCMILLAN GREG AUSTRALIA FRED A

LIU ZHIPING CHINA LAYERUPON LAYEROF PEAKS AND KNOLLSB A

CHAN DANY CANADA ENJOYING THE MOMENT 103 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA YAWNING SPOTLIT LION CUB A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN DE PASO A

HALL LANCE CANADA WITHOUT AGE A

HALL LANCE CANADA ALISHA A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND JUHO IN HIS THOUGHTS A

HE SHAOWEI CHINA ALARMED AND PANICKY A

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA AERIAL HOOP 004 A

CAO PING CHINA CP HBZ 12 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND HALNAKER WINDMILL A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CAO PING CHINA CP ZRZ 8 A

LI DENGCAI CHINA DAILY2 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA MAGPIE SHRIKE ON THE LOOKOUT A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA TWO GREAT EGRETS A

GIL JOAN SPAIN PAREJA DE GUEPARDOS A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA GREAT CRESTED GREBES 21 A

CHEN LI CHINA BAIMAXUESHAN 1 A

LI JISHAN CHINA TRAVELING THROUGH HEAVY SNOW A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SEAMOM10 A

MCMILLAN GREG AUSTRALIA READY TO CATCH A

LI DENGCAI CHINA THE FINEST CREAM A

NONG TIANSONG CHINA HAPPY BIG MEAL A

SECTIONS：NATURE（ND）



GAO SONGSHAN CHINA INTOXICATING BLUE ICE A

CUI XINHUA CHINA BROOD WHITE EYE BIRDS 3 A

CHEN LI CHINA YESUGUANG 1 A

MARCHETTO MARCIA BRAZIL PUNA ARGENTINA A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY POLENISCISI A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA FOG ALONG CORNELL ROAD A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA CANYON CONVECTIVE CLOUD A

DARMANIN ALESSIO R. MALTA LONG-TAILED BLUE 1 A

CAO PING CHINA CP ZRZ 12 A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA AZURE-WINGED MAGPIE3 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND KANGAROO STYLE ON ICE A

ZHAO LI CHINA UNDER THE SUNSHINE A

ZHU DONG CHINA LOOK AROUND A

JEBE RENATE GERMANY MY GREAT LOVE_537 A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY TWO SPOONBILLS A

HALL LANCE CANADA THE ROAR OF THE LOVE A

ZHU DONG CHINA TAILGATING A

GAO FENG CHINA MORNING LIGHT IN ZHANGJIAJIE A A

LI DENGCAI CHINA HONOUR WORTHY MEN OF LETTERS A

DARMANIN ALESSIO R. MALTA SIPPING NECTAR A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY MOON SIDE A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS UNIQUE NATURE A

LUO ROBIN CANADA FLY WITH PREY IN SKY 07 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CATERPILLAR SIXTEEN A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA MEERKATS ON THE ALERT A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY WATERFALLS A

NONG TIANSONG CHINA SUCCESSFUL MATING A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND KEELED SKIMMERS COUPLING A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA BE FRIGHTENED A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA DEEP BROTHERHOOD A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND BEAR BY THE POND A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE TWO BRID ONE A

CHEN LI CHINA ZHONGRUSHI 1 A

LI JISHAN CHINA GOURMET FEAST A

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA NAGANO MONKEY AND BABY A

SUIFENG ERYING CHINA MORNING HUNT A

HE SHAOWEI CHINA CRIMSON SUNBIRD A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA CAST COVETOUS EYES ON A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA FINDINGS PREY A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS LOVE OR HATE A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY GREAT EGRET WITH FISH A

WONG YAN CHINA SWIMMING DUCKS A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA ANGRY STARE A

LUO ROBIN CANADA AIRBORNE FISH 16 A

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA LOOKING FOR POLLEN 005 A

DARMANIN ALESSIO R. MALTA SWALLOWTAIL A

CUI XINHUA CHINA GREAT REED WARBLER FEEDING CUCKOO 7 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN BUFALO DESAFIANTE A

ZHAO YONGXIANG CHINA NURTURE A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA SNOWY EGRET WITH REFLECTION A

LIU ZHIPING CHINA YUANMOU EARTH FOREST A

SUIFENG ERYING CHINA TO SNATCH FISH FROM THE MOUTH A

TWIGGS JOHN USA REDISH EGRET WITH FISH A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA LOVING MOM A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS HIGH GOALS A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA CONTEND A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA FLYING THROUGH THE FOREST A

LIU JIANPING CHINA HUMMINGBIRDS ON HORSETAIL GRASS A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA FAIRY TALE RIVER 3 A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA FLAMINGOS  HART A

ZHAO YONGXIANG CHINA GUARDING GROWTH A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE WHO IS LOOKING A

GIL JOAN SPAIN COCODRILO A

CHAN DANY CANADA ENJOY THE MEAL 102 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY CAIMAN A

GAO FENG CHINA THE HOUR OF SUNRISE A A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND SWAN ON THE WAVES A

LIU JINGMING CHINA SAIBEI LAOLIU A

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA NAGANO MONKEYS 003 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS BETWEEN LAND AND WATER A

CAO PING CHINA CP ZRZ 9 A

CUI XINHUA CHINA GREAT REED WARBLER FEEDING CUCKOO 6 A

MARCHETTO MARCIA BRAZIL ELEGANT BIRDS A

LIU JINGMING CHINA BE CARRIED ALONG BY THE TIDE A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND GROWING IN THE FALLS A

TWIGGS JOHN USA NEW CHICK SOON A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND STORKS IN SILVES A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY STILT A

LUO ROBIN CANADA CARRYING STUFF A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA MOTHER AND SON AFFECTION A

CHAN DANY CANADA FIGHTING FOR THE FISH 111 A

LIU JIANPING CHINA CALL INVITE COMPANIONS A

LUO ROBIN CANADA FLY IN THE AIR 06 A

LI JISHAN CHINA RUN AFTER A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WANG HAIQIN CHINA LIFTOFF A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA LISTEN TO CHINESE OPERA A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA FOLK ART A

CHAN DANY CANADA BUSKER PERFORMER 103 A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA AUTUMN RIDE A

LI JISHAN CHINA BATHE 2 A

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA FULLY DECORATED CAR A

LIU JINGMING CHINA THE BEAUTY OF LABOR A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND TOGETHER FOR ICE FISHING A

MARCHETTO MARCIA BRAZIL STUCK TRUCK A

HALL LANCE CANADA ON THE DEPARTING TRAIN A

GAO FENG CHINA ZIBO BARBECUE FESTIVAL IS TOO HOT 4 A

CHEN LI CHINA QINGXI 2 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE RAINING DOUBLE FIREWORKS A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY COUNTRY WOMEN A

LI JISHAN CHINA SUNSET REFLECTION A

WONG YAN CHINA CRYING A

CHAN DANY CANADA NEPAL STREET SEAMSTER 102 A

MCMILLAN GREG AUSTRALIA WOOD COLLECTORS A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND BUILDING WORKERS A

CHEN LI CHINA QINGXI 1 A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA DREAM WATER CUBE A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA FOCUS A

SECTIONS：PHOTOJOURNALISM（PJD）



CUI XINHUA CHINA INTERNET CELEBRITY CLOCKING PLACE 3 A

LI DENGCAI CHINA YOGA A

TWIGGS JOHN USA FOR A FALLEN CONSTRUCTION WORKER A

KRIZAJ TOMI SLOVENIA SISTERS A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY ANGRY QUEEN A

LUO ROBIN CANADA BROTHER SKATERS A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA MELODY COMMUNICATION A

ZHAO LI CHINA BUSY MOUNTAIN ROADS A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA PHANTOM OF KILN A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WANTED A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN DOMINGO A

LIU JINGMING CHINA HARVEST TIME A

MCMILLAN GREG AUSTRALIA DREDGE AND SURF A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE PICKING FISHES A

CUI XINHUA CHINA INTERNET CELEBRITY CLOCKING PLACE 4 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN NO SALE EL RESUSITADO A

HE SHAOWEI CHINA FIRE RED KITCHEN 1.1 A

LI JISHAN CHINA THE LAST QUIET BATH A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND HURDLES M45 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS MEMORABLE DAY A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA PASS THROUGH A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA GRASS DRAGON DANCING3 A

TWIGGS JOHN USA CONCENTRATION A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY RACER33 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS WOMEN OF THE RED CROSS A

LI DENGCAI CHINA STONE CITY A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA THE ART WORLD OF WATERING WORKERS A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY CABBAGES IN MARKET A

KRIZAJ TOMI SLOVENIA FIRE OF LIFE A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY SCHWUHPLATTLER 2022 A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN TEMPLE TO BE RELOCATED A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA ZHENZHUANG FARMERS ART EXHIBITION A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA SPRING IN THE ANCIENT TOWN A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN DETOUR ON THE MOUNTAIN ROAD A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA IMPERIAL PLAZA FOLK SOCIETY DRAMA2 A

HALL LANCE CANADA BEFORE THE SUNRISE A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE START PRAYING SIX A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA MAYORS PARADE LONDON A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA ENTHUSIASTIC DRUMMER A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA FALL DURING SNOWING A

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA WHALE SHOW 001 A

KRIZAJ TOMI SLOVENIA WATER A

LUO ROBIN CANADA PROTEST SPEECH A

CHEN LI CHINA PINCHA 1 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND DEMOLISHER A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA SKIING WITHOUT ARM 11_20 A

ZHU DONG CHINA YEARS A

CUI XINHUA CHINA INTERNET CELEBRITY CLOCKING PLACE A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY SPRAYING 2 A

WONG YAN CHINA HAPPY GIRL A

LUO ROBIN CANADA STRIKE EVENT AT DUNDAS SQUARE 02 A

ZHAO YONGXIANG CHINA EARLY MORNING OF DONGJIANG A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA BLACK OVER THE TREES A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY EISBACHSURFER 5 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND TIRE CHANGERS A

ZHAO LI CHINA THE SCENERY OF SPRING A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA BRIDGE SITE A

CHEN LI CHINA CIFUZHAN A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BROTHERS A

LIU ZHIPING CHINA JUNE 6 SUN CLOTHES BUSY A

JEBE RENATE GERMANY HIMBA LIFE_503 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN APOSTOLS ESPERANT AL SEXENNI A

MARCHETTO MARCIA BRAZIL ALONE IN THE DESERT A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA PLAY IN THE WATER A

CHAN DANY CANADA STRANDED 103 A

HALL LANCE CANADA BUDDIST FESTIVAL IN GUWAHATI A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA MILITARY DEMEANOR A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA STREET VENDOR MOROCCO 2 A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA WRECKAGE 3 A

ZHU DONG CHINA BIRDS EYE VIEW OF PUJIANG A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND RED ARROWS 126 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ADAANDYELKENLI A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA ZHENZHUANG BIG DRUM FORMATION A

ZHAO YONGXIANG CHINA DRY SEASON GRASSLAND A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA CONSTITUTE A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA DRAMA PLAY A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA RIVER SIDE WIND HARVESTING A

ZHU DONG CHINA GOLDEN CUDGEL A

CAO PING CHINA CP ZGZ 12 A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA CHINEESE SHINGLES AND LEAVES A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA START WORK AT DAY BREAK A

GAO FENG CHINA SISTERS IN THE FESTIVAL A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN FOLK PERFORMANCE2 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA YINGXIAN WOODEN TOWER A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA TREE LINED PATH A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA THE NIGHT OF BEIJING OLYMPIC TOWER1 A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA BEIJING NIGHT FOOD MARKET A

CUI XINHUA CHINA LANTERN CARNIVALS DENGHUI 1 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SANIGHT A

WONG YAN CHINA DUCKS IN RAINY DAY A

CUI XINHUA CHINA FOLK PLAY 4 A

GAO FENG CHINA THE VOICE OF THE HEART A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN SNOW SHEPHERD A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY CITYISTANBUL2 A

HE SHAOWEI CHINA BLOW A CLOUD A

LIU JINGMING CHINA MOUNTAIN VILLAGE SPRING A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA GIANT DRAGON A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY EMINONU9 A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA BEAUTIFUL ISLAND A

LIU ZHIPING CHINA GANQUAN GRAND CANYON 4 A

LIU ZHIPING CHINA HUMAN FIGURES PHOTOGRAPHYA A

WONG YAN CHINA GOLD FISH A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA WIND AND DUST DOUBLE HEROES A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA ZENGS ANCESTRAL HALL A

LI JISHAN CHINA WIND AND SNOW PILGRIMAGE A

LIU JIANPING CHINA SYNCHRONIZATION A

LI JISHAN CHINA SELLING FLOWERS GIRL A

SECTIONS：CHINA (NOT RECOGNISED BY PSA)



ZHAO YONGXIANG CHINA DREAMY CLOUDS AND ANCIENT TERRACES A

LIU ZHIPING CHINA MORNING OF ZHUOER MOUNTAIN A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA THE ELDERLY A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MIAO VILLAGE GIRL EMBROIDERY RED A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA PALACE MUSEUM LIGHT AND SHADOW A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE REFLECTION OF DANCERS A

HE SHAOWEI CHINA STIR FRIED SPRING TEA A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA ENTRANCE TO A VILLAGE A

ZHAO YONGXIANG CHINA ANCIENT TEMPLE YUNJU TEMPLE A

ZHU DONG CHINA PHOTOGRAPHY A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA HUIAN FEMALE SKETCH A

LI DENGCAI CHINA PHOENIX TOUR OF THE FORBIDDEN CITY A

LI DENGCAI CHINA WEAVER GIRL A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA VILLAGE ILLUSION A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA TRAIN STATION CLEANING A

WANG ZHENXIN CHINA SONG OF HERDING SHEEP A

LIU JINGMING CHINA NATURAL COLOR A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA A MATCH MADE IN HEAVEN A

ZHAO LI CHINA IN THE SMALL RIVER A

CAO PING CHINA CP ZGZ 9 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE DOWN THE HILL A

LIU JIANPING CHINA SHEPHERDESS A

GAO FENG CHINA SO DIFFERENT A

NONG TIANSONG CHINA COMMON HOME A

NONG TIANSONG CHINA WHITEHEADED LANGUR A


